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MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total
1| TUR Turkey 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 5 2
2| UKR Ukraine 1 1 1 2 3 2 2 4 =3
3| NOR Norway 1 1 1 1 2 2 =7
3 |BLR Belarus 2 2 2 2 =7
5[ITA ltaly 1 2 2 5 1 1 2 1 3 3 7 1
6| POL Poland 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 =5
7| GEO Georgia 1 1 2 1 1 2 =7
8 [LAT Latvia 1 1 1 1 =11
8| SVK Slovakia 1 1 1 1 =11
10 | GRE Greece 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 4 =3
11 |NED Netherlands 2 2 2 2 =7
12|IRL Ireland 1 2 3 1 2 3 =5
13 | GBR Great Britain 1 1 1 1 =11
13| CRO Croatia 1 1 1 1 =11
13| CYP Cyprus 1 1 1 1 =11
13 |ISR Israel 1 1 1 1 =11
17 | SMR San Marino 1 1 1 1 =11
17 | DEN Denmark 1 1 1 1 =11
Total: 7 7 7 21 7 7 7 21 14 14 14 42
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Team Thu 26 Mar | GOLD DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR Belarus
LIAHUSHEYV Alexander

MARUSAU Mikalai

SILVER | VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands
VAN DEN BERG Sjef

DE BAKKER Mick

BRONZE | IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR Ukraine
RUBAN Viktor

IVASHKO Markiyan

Recurve Women Team

Thu 26 Mar | GOLD NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia

ESEBUA Kristine

SILVER GKORILA Anatoli Martha GRE Greece
PSARRA Evangelia

CHORTI Ariadni

BRONZE | TONETTA Elena ITA ltaly
VIOLI Sara

VALEEVA Natalia

Compound Men Team

Thu 26 Mar | GOLD AAMAAS Njaal NOR Norway
SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge

TJENTLAND Oddmund

SILVER ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR Turkey
YAKALI Samet Can

CAGIRAN Evren

BRONZE | KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE Greece

LAMPRAKIS Dimitrios

KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios
EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men Fri 27 Mar | GOLD HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK Slovakia
SILVER | WALLACE Darren IRL Ireland
BRONZE | IRWIN Micheal IRL Ireland
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women Fri 27 Mar | GOLD RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen NOR Norway
SILVER KOUROUNA Michaela CYP Cyprus
BRONZE | CUTHBERT Sinead IRL Ireland
Secondary Tournament Men Fri 27 Mar | GOLD LAPSINS Eduards LAT Latvia
SILVER MATZKIN Guy ISR Israel
BRONZE | GUIDI Emanuele SMR San Marino
Recurve Mixed Team Fri 27 Mar | GOLD MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
SILVER | FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain
GODFREY Larry
BRONZE | NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia
MESTVRISHVILI Zurab
Compound Mixed Team Fri 27 Mar | GOLD BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey
ELMAAGACLI Demir
SILVER | CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE Greece
KOUMERTAS Stavros
BRONZE | SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL Poland
WOJTAS Jan
EG Final Qualification Tournament Men Team Fri 27 Mar | GOLD NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL Poland
WOJTKOWIAK Rafal
SZAFRAN Marek
SILVER NESPOLI Mauro ITA ltaly
PASQUALUCCI David
FRANGILLI Michele
BRONZE | GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey
BOZLAR Fatih
YILMAZ Yagiz
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
EG Final Qualification Tournament Women Team Fri 27 Mar | GOLD MARUSAVA Hanna BLR Belarus
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna
TOLKACH Alena
SILVER DE VRIES Shireen-Zoé NED Netherlands
DER KINDEREN Annemarie
DEDEN Esther
BRONZE | MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
PAVLOVA Anastasia
Recurve Men Sat 28 Mar | GOLD IVASHKO Markiyan UKR Ukraine
SILVER PASQUALUCCI David ITA ltaly
BRONZE | MORELLO Marco ITA ltaly
Recurve Women Sat 28 Mar | GOLD MANDIA Claudia ITA ltaly
SILVER VIOLI Sara ITA Iltaly
BRONZE | SARTORI Guendalina ITA ltaly
Compound Men Sat 28 Mar | GOLD ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR Turkey
SILVER | VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia
BRONZE | HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark
Compound Women Sat 28 Mar | GOLD BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey
SILVER SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL Poland
BRONZE | CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE Greece
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC

Men

Women Total Officials

Competitors

Total

ARM
AUT
AZE
BEL
BLR
BUL
BULO1
CRO
CYpP
DEN
ESP
EST
FRA
GBR
GBRO1
GBR02
GEO
GRE
GREO1
GREO2
GREO4
GREOQ5
GRE06
GREQ7
GREO08
GRE09
GRE10
GRE11
GRE12
GRE13
GRE14
IRL
ISL
ISR
ITA
KOS
LAT
LIE
LUX
MDA
NED
NOR
ocC
POL
POLO1
POL02
ROU
RUS
SLO
SMR
SMRO1
SRB
Sul
Sulo1
SVK
SWE
TUR
UKR
WAE

Armenia

Austria

Azerbaijan

Belgium

Belarus

Bulgaria
Bulgaria/YOTOV
Croatia

Cyprus

Denmark

Spain

Estonia

France

Great Britain
GreatBrit/DIRECT MEMBER
GreatBrittOXFORD UNIVERSITY
Georgia

Greece
Greece/ACHAIOI
Greece/Panathinaikos
Greece/DOXA
Greece/EKIVOLOS
Greece/FLOGA
Greece/KASTOR
Greece/PANDAROS
Greece/SPARTAKOS
Greece/SKOA
Greece/SOAASOEE
Greece/PSE
Greece/STOXOS
Greece/FIVOS

Ireland

Iceland

Israel

Italy

Kosovo

Latvia

Liechtenstein
Luxembourg

Republic of Moldova
Netherlands

Norway

Organizing Commettee
Poland
Poland/KARIMA PRZASLAW
Poland/OSL STRZELEC LEGNICA
Romania

Russian Federation
Slovenia

San Marino
SanMar/ARCIERI DEL TITANO
Serbia

Switzerland

Swiss/BS ZURICH
Slovakia

Sweden

Turkey

Ukraine

World Archery Europe
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Total: 59

189

105 294 249
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 155 52 30
Recurve Women 93 29 20
Compound Men 34 17 4
Compound Women 12 4 2
EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men 31 13 22
EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women 13 6 14
Secondary Tournament Men 7 6 0
Recurve Mixed Team 0 26 26
Compound Mixed Team 0 4 4
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
ARM  ARMENIA HAZARUMYAN Gevorg 14 Mar 1993  039B EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil 15 Nov 1992  040B EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
AUT AUSTRIA BALDAUFF Laurence 19 Nov 1974 028D Recurve Women
BERTSCHLER Alexander 11 Jul 1994 028C EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
GSTOETTNER Andreas 31Jul 1996 027C EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
LEITNER Alexander 09 Nov 1993 029C Recurve Men, EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men
MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine 06 Nov 1973 027D Recurve Women
USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian 06 Aug 1994 037D Compound Men
WIENER Nico 13 Mar 1997 036D Compound Men
AZE AZERBAIJAN FAZILOVA Leila 08 Feb 1974 012B Recurve Women
GAHRAMANOV Zaur 07 May 1994  022C Recurve Men
HALILOV Haci 08 Aug 1994 018C Recurve Men
KOPNIN Aleksey 28 Oct 1994 019C Recurve Men
MUGABILZADA Sughrakhanim 26 Nov 1998 010B Recurve Women
RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul 18 Jan 1990 009B Recurve Women
SENYUK Olga 23Jan 1991 007B Recurve Women
SENYUK Taras 09 Mar 1990 021C Recurve Men
SIMONOVA Svetlana 02 Feb 1987 011B Recurve Women
VELIEVA Nurlana 14 Jul 1998 008B Recurve Women
VENGEROV Roman 23 Mar 1982  020C Recurve Men
BEL BELGIUM ADRIAENSEN Ben 15 May 1997 011D Recurve Men
DE BACKER Kurt 30 May 1977 008D Recurve Men
GYS Lenthy 13 Apr 1995 006D Recurve Men
MARTENS Rick 02 Feb 1997 007D Recurve Men
RAMAEKERS Robin 26 Oct 1994 010D Recurve Men
THIRY Nico 29 Apr 1987 009D Recurve Men
BLR BELARUS DALIDOVICH Pavel 25Jul 1985 026A Recurve Men
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 25 Aug 1994 016C Recurve Women
KUZNIATZOVA Alena 11 Nov 1984  014C Recurve Women
LIAHUSHEYV Alexander 15Jun 1984 023A Recurve Men
MARUSAU Mikalai 08 Aug 1981  025A Recurve Men
MARUSAVA Hanna 08 Jan 1978 017C Recurve Women
PRILEPOV Anton 05 Feb 1984  024A Recurve Men
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 13 Nov 1976 015C Recurve Women
TOLKACH Alena 03 Feb 1989 013C Recurve Women
BUL BULGARIA DACHEV Damyan 10 May 1997 023B EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
DANAILOVA Dobromira 24 Oct 1995 030C Recurve Women, EG Final Qualffication Tournament - Women
HRISTOV Hristo 15 Dec 1980 024B Recurve Men, EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 25 Mar 1976  025B EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
STOYANOV Pavlin 08 Aug 1970  026B EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
BULO1 BULGARIA/YOTOV VUCHKOV Dobromir 30Jul 1965 041B Compound Men
CRO CROATIA GLIGOROVSKI Marko 25 Dec 1994 033A EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
MIHALIC Matija 23 Jul 1995 035A Recurve Men, EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men
REMAR Alen 19 Aug 1999  034A EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
VAVRO Mario 28 Nov 1997  041A Compound Men
CYP CYPRUS CHARALAMBOUS Charalambos 27 Jan 1973  034C Recurve Men
EL HELALI Mimis 26 Sep 1986  035C Recurve Men
HADJIEROTOCRITOU Christina 06 Nov 1974  027A EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
KOMODROMOS Panikos 02 Jun 1969 038D Compound Men
KOUROUNA Michaela 20 Apr 1994  028A EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
MOSDITCHIAN Nazaret 10 Oct 1976  033C Recurve Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
DEN DENMARK ANDERSEN Claus 08 Oct 1971  007B Recurve Men
ANDERSEN Laust 15 Feb 1995 008B Recurve Men
HALSKOQOV Aske 01 Apr 1996 006B Recurve Men
HANSEN Stephan 19Jun 1995 041C Compound Men
LAURSEN Bjarne Marius 07 Aug 1990 010B Recurve Men
SONNICHSEN Frederik 24 Mar 1992  009B Recurve Men
WULFF Nikolaj 24 Dec 1993 011B Recurve Men
ESP  SPAIN ALARCON Miriam 27 Jun 1993 019D Recurve Women
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 31 May 1994  037A Recurve Men
FERNANDEZ Antonio 12 Jun 1991 036A Recurve Men
MARIN Alicia 17 Apr 1997 018D Recurve Women
MARTIN Adriana 12 Apr 1996 020D Recurve Women
RODRIGUEZ Juan . 19 Apr 1992 038A Recurve Men
EST ESTONIA GROSS Jaanus 30 Sep 1975 018D EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
LUIK Siret 28 Sep 1986  019C Recurve Women
NURMSALU Laura 01Jun 1994 018C Recurve Women
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 01 Nov 1994 020D EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
PARNAT Reena 01 Dec 1993 020C Recurve Women
RIST Martin 27 May 1986 019D EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
TENG Margus 28 Dec 1968 021D EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
FRA FRANCE ADICEOM Audrey 14 Oct 1996 021C Recurve Women
BILLOUE Florian 11 Aug 1998 025D Recurve Men
CHIRAULT Thomas 15 Sep 1997 022D Recurve Men
GAUBIL Melanie 04 Oct 1997 023C Recurve Women
GUY Oceane 12 Apr 1998 022C Recurve Women
KIEFFER Antoine 14 Mar 1998 023D Recurve Men
ROCHER Jeremy 08 Jan 1997 024D Recurve Men
GBR GREAT BRITAIN FOLKARD Naomi 18 Sep 1983  028C Recurve Women
GODFREY Larry 09Jun 1976 012D Recurve Men
HARDING George 05 May 1988 016D Recurve Men
HUSTON Patrick 05Jan 1996 014D Recurve Men
JUDD Michael 10 Nov 1988 015D Recurve Men
MORGAN Ashe 24 Apr 1994 013D Recurve Men
OLIVER Amy 10 Jul 1987  027C Recurve Women
SLATER Kieran 08 Feb 1994 017D Recurve Men
GBR01 GREATBRIT/DIRECT MEMBER EVANS Sean 13Jun 1991 044B Recurve Men
GBR02 GREATBRIT/OXFORD UNIVERSITY SMITH Alex 08 Dec 1993  043C Recurve Men
GEO GEORGIA CHITISHVILI Levani 05Jul 1993 014C Recurve Men
DOLIDZE Vladimer 14 Sep 1997 017C Recurve Men
ESEBUA Kristine 19 Mar 1985 022D Recurve Women
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 23 Aug 1977 023D Recurve Women
MESTVRISHVILI Zurab 29 Jul 1996 016C Recurve Men
MOSESHVILI Jaba 01Jan 1994 012C Recurve Men
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 02 Feb 1974 021D Recurve Women
PARSENADZE Archil 22 May 1996 013C Recurve Men
PKHAKADZE Lasha 24 May 1994  015C Recurve Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
GRE GREECE AERIKOS Christos 15Jul 1996 039A Compound Men
ANDROUTSOU Argyro 14 May 1999 010A Recurve Women
CHORTI Ariadni 19 Apr 1994 011A Recurve Women
CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini 05Jun 1970 049A Compound Women
GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria 07 Oct 1994  048A Compound Women
GKORILA Anatoli Martha 20 Jun 1995 008A Recurve Women
KALOMOIRIS Georgios 23 Apr1964 012A Recurve Men
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 03 Jun 1986  009A Recurve Men
KONSTANTOPOULOS Konstantinos 13 Mar 1978  007A Recurve Men
KOSTAKOU Styliani Evangelia 28 Nov 1998 047A Compound Women
KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios 11 Sep 1970  035A Compound Men
KOUMERTAS Stavros 05 Sep 1977 036A Compound Men
LAMPRAKIS Dimitrios 24 Jan 1997 034A Compound Men
LAMPRAKIS loannis 24 Nov 1955 033A Compound Men
LEKATIS loannis 22 Feb 1989 038A Compound Men
MARKOU Christos 01Jan 1964 011A Recurve Men
MATIATOU Eleftheria 04 Apr 1985 012A Recurve Women
ORFANIDOU Aikaterini 13Jan 1974 047B Compound Women
PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria 16 Jul 1992 013A Recurve Women
PSARRA Evangelia 17 Jun 1974  007A Recurve Women
ROMANTZI Elpida 17 Jul 1981  009A Recurve Women
THEODORAKOPOQULOS Vasileios 22 Sep 1983  037A Compound Men
TSAKIRI Anastasia 16 Sep 1989  049B Compound Women
TSERKEZIS Stefanos 16 Dec 1972  008A Recurve Men
TZANOGLOU Polymnia 14 Oct 1955  050A Compound Women
VOKOLOU Elefteria 15 Dec 1967 050B Compound Women
XIARCHOGIANNOPOULOS Panagiotis 01 Jul 1996  006A Recurve Men
YANTSIOS Konstantinos 06 Dec 1960 010A Recurve Men
GREO1 GREECE/ACHAIOI ANDREOU Charalampos 20 Dec 1949 030D Recurve Men
KALOGIANNIS Basileios 13 Jul 1960 031D Recurve Men
NTOKOS Nikolaos 29 Nov 1957 032D Recurve Men
GRE02 GREECE/PANATHINAIKOS  KONSTANTOPOULOS Dimitrios 21Jul 1994 044D Recurve Men
GRE0O4 GREECE/DOXA POIMENIDOU Dorothea 08 Mar 1995 027B Recurve Women
GREO5 GREECE/EKIVOLOS MARANGELIS Yiannis 23 Mar 1957  041C Recurve Men
GRE0O6 GREECE/FLOGA KIPOUROS Savvas 27 May 1974 042D Recurve Men
GRE07 GREECE/KASTOR OIKONOMOU Athanassios 11 Feb 1975 039C Recurve Men
TALOUMIS llias 26 Jun 1959  040C Recurve Men
GRE08 GREECE/PANDAROS FOUKAS Dimitrios 25Sep 1964 043D Recurve Men
GRE09 GREECE/SPARTAKOS SCHIZAS Konstantinos 07 Oct 1973  045B Recurve Men
GRE10 GREECE/SKOA AGRAGGELOU Maria 11 May 1972  029B Recurve Women
MEXIS Vasilios 19 Jun 1976 036D Recurve Men
GRE11 GREECE/SOAASOEE GIANNAKOPOQULOS Xristos 27 Oct 1967 035C Compound Men
GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis 07 May 1959 033C Compound Men
KROAZIE Kyriakos 04 May 1973 036C Compound Men
STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos 10Jan 1990 039D Recurve Men
SYNEVRIOTIS Petros 31 Mar 1959 038D Recurve Men
TZOUVARAS Georgios 14 Nov 1961  034C Compound Men
GRE12 GREECE/PSE KALAMATIANOS Konstantinos 15Jun 1951 040A Compound Men
GRE13 GREECE/STOXOS TSOUKNAKI Georgia 04 Jan 1964 030B Recurve Women
GRE14 GREECE/FIVOS IAKOVIDIS Charalampos 07 Oct 1976  043B Recurve Men
AR_C32E Report Created: 28 Mar 2015 11:25 Europe/Berlin Page 9/83
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
IRL IRELAND CONWAY Glen 04 Jul 1996 040C Compound Men
CUTHBERT Sinead 14 Dec 1981 019B EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
DUNNE Sarah 19 Feb 1981 018B EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
GILL Joe 10 May 1990 021A EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
HANLON Keith 09 Jan 1966 019A Recurve Men, EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men
IRWIN Micheal 11 Apr 1992 018A EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
O BRIEN David 01Jan 1970 022A EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
REIDY Maeve 10 Jun 1990 020B EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
WALLACE Darren 13 Jul 1993 020A EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
ISL ICELAND GIMENEZ Carlos 10 Apr 1982  031B Recurve Men
SIGURDSSON Sigurjon Atli 26 Jul 1972  030B Recurve Men
TARNOW Carsten 05Jun 1973 032B Recurve Men
ISR ISRAEL MATZKIN Guy 01Jan 1990 043A Recuve Men, Secondary Toumament Men, G Finel Qulfcafon Toumament - Men
NAVEH Eyal 26 May 1957 040B Compound Men
ITA ITALY ANDREOLI Tatiana 01Jan 1999 008D Recurve Women
FRANGILLI Michele 01 May 1976  011C Recurve Men
GALIAZZO Marco 07 May 1983 008C Recurve Men
MANDIA Claudia 210ct1992 011D Recurve Women
MANDIA Massimiliano 24 Jan 1990 010C Recurve Men
MORELLO Marco 30 Dec 1992 007C Recurve Men
NESPOLI Mauro 22 Nov 1987 009C Recurve Men
PASQUALUCCI David 27 Jun 1996 006C Recurve Men
SARTORI Guendalina 08 Aug 1988 012D Recurve Women
TONETTA Elena 08 Jun 1988 007D Recurve Women
VALEEVA Natalia 15 Nov 1969 009D Recurve Women
VIOLI Sara 300ct 1990 010D Recurve Women
KOS KOSOVO ASLLANI Hazir 24 Apr 1993 040D Secondary Toumement Men, EG Finel Qualfcaton Toumament - n, Recurve Men
LUZHNICA Atdhe 22 Jan 1977 041D EG Finel Quafiaton Toumament - Men, Recurve Men, Secondary Tourmament Men
SAHITI Lirije 30 Sep 1997  029C EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
LAT LATVIA KREICBERGA Anete 17 Sep 1992  026A EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
LAPSINA Elina 26 Feb 1984  025A EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
LAPSINS Eduards 06 May 1962  044A EG Final Qualfiaton Toumament - Men, Recurve Men, Secondary Toumament Men
MATVEJEVA Rimma 17 Dec 1973  024A EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
LIE LIECHTENSTEIN GRISCHKE Marvin 09 Mar 1992  041B EG Final Qualfiaton Toumament - Men, Recurve Men, Secondary Toumament Nen
LUX  LUXEMBOURG HENCKELS Jeff 30 Aug 1984 036B Recurve Men
KLEIN Pit 12 Sep 1996 038B Recurve Men
SCHULER Luc 28 Sep 1978 037B Recurve Men
MDA REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA DANCOV Dmitri 02 Sep 1989  027A Recurve Men
LACUTCO Oleg 01 May 1994 028A Recurve Men
OLARU Dan 11 Nov 1996  029A Recurve Men
NED NETHERLANDS DE BAKKER Mick 16 Sep 1991  031A Recurve Men
DE VRIES Shireen-Zoé 11 Nov 1993  020A Recurve Women
DEDEN Esther 01Jul 1994 018A Recurve Women
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 19 May 1993 019A Recurve Women
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 14 Apr 1995  030A Recurve Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 14 Apr 1991 032A Recurve Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

NOR NORWAY AAMAAS Njaal 05 Oct 1988 035D Compound Men
BURHOL Simen 23Jan 1992 028D Recurve Men
FURNES Christoffer 14 May 1992 029D Recurve Men
HAGEN Paul Andre 26 May 1992 026D Recurve Men
NESTENG Baard 14 May 1979 027D Recurve Men
RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie 18 Nov 1994 025B EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen 23 Mar 1994  024B EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge 14 May 1974 033D Compound Men
STANIECZEK Anna 06 Mar 1981 026B EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women, Recurve Women
TJENTLAND Oddmund 11Jan 1980 034D Compound Men
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NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

POL POLAND

POL01 POLAND/KARIMA PRZASLAW

POL02 POLAND/OSL STRZELEC LEGNICA

ROU ROMANIA

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SLO SLOVENIA

SMR  SAN MARINO

SMRO1 SANMAR/ARCIERI DEL TITANO

SRB  SERBIA

Sul SWITZERLAND

SUI01 SWISS/BS ZURICH

BARAKONSKA Milena
FALDZINSKI Maciej
LESNIAK Natalia
MYSZOR Wioleta
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
NOWAK Piotr

RZASA Joanna
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
SZAFRAN Marek
SZALANSKA Katarzyna
WOJTAS Jan
WOJTKOWIAK Rafal
ZURANSKA Adriana
ZYZANSKA Sylwia

KARON Jedrzej
SCIBSKI Adam

GORCZYCA Krzysztof

BANCILA Simona
BOROS Luminita
CIORNEI Daniel
DANILA Andrei
MARCU Razvan

ALIEVA Sabina
BALDANOV Arsalan
BALTAKQV Tsyren
BULAEV Anton
DAMBAEVA Zhibzema
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
DASHIEVA Ayana
DOLZHINQV Erdem
DUGAROV Zhargal
KHARKOV Andrey
KHLYSTOVA Sofia
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana
POPOV Vitalii

BIZJAK Rok

BOZIC Brina

HABJAN MALAVASIC Den
KOMOCAR Jaka

TOMAT Najka

UMER Ana

GUIDI Emanuele

AMBROGIANI Valter
GORINI Oberdan

SVILANOVIC Dragan

AUBERT Thomas
DEINEKO lliana
DIELEN Nathalie
KAUFMANN Simon
RATHGEB Benjamin
RUFER Thomas
SCHOBINGER Celine

MATTLI Georg

12 May 1992
22 Jul 1992
10 Jul 1991
19 Jan 1983
29 Jul 1968

20 Mar 1991

10 Sep 1990

02 Dec 1993

15 Mar 1997

05 Dec 1992

26 Nov 1966

01 Jan 1970

11 Sep 1991
27 Jul 1997

07 Feb 1991
08 May 1990

01 Jan 1967

26 Apr 1970
22 Jan 1988
08 Feb 1989
16 Jan 1994
05 Jan 1991

23 Jan 1995
02 Jan 1996
14 Aug 1996

20 Jul 1996
18 Nov 1996
14 Apr 1996
29 Mar 1995
10 Sep 1997
20 Feb 1997
29 May 1998
31 Jan 1996
24 Jan 1998
29 Jun 1996

02 Feb 1996
22 May 1992

15 Jul 1992
26 Mar 1992
29 Jan 1991
11 Dec 1990

16 Sep 1969

31 Aug 1958
04 Aug 1960

02 Sep 1960

25 Jan 1988
15 Feb 1995
18 Mar 1966
19 Oct 1990
21 Jan 1983
01 Aug 1980
18 Sep 1989

11 Feb 1980

007C
017B
009C
010C
015B
016B
011C
012B
013B
050C
039C
014B
012C
008C

039A
040A

039B

029A
030A
035B
033B
034B

014B
022B
021B
038C
015B
013B
017B
020B
018B
037C
048B
016B
019B

036C
026C
037C
038C
024C
025C

045A

039D
042A

045C

023C
023B
021B
026C
024C
025C
022B

042B

Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Women
Compound Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Compound Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Compound Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Recuve e, Secondary Toumement Men, G Finel Qulfcaton Toumament - en

Compound Men
Recurve Men

EG Fine Qualficaion Tournament-Nen, Recuve Men, Secondary Toumament en

Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women

Recurve Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

SVK  SLOVAKIA BALAZ Boris 20 Nov 1997 035D EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men

BALOGHOVA Paulina 01 Jan 1977 024D Recurve Women
DUCHON Juraj 05 Mar 1995 033D EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 14 Mar 1996 034D EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men, Recurve Men
LONGOVA Alexandra 07 Feb 1994 025D Recurve Women
LUCANICOVA Zuzana 20 Jan 1993 026D Recurve Women

SWE SWEDEN BJERENDAL Christine 03 Feb 1987 021A Recurve Women
BORGSTROM Hampus 29 Apr 1997 035B Compound Men
CARLSSON lIsak 26 Jul 1996  034B Compound Men
DANIELSSON Mikael 01Jan 1970 014A Recurve Men
FLINK Ludvig 03 May 1998 017A Recurve Men
GULLROOS Johanna 04 Jul 1994  023A Recurve Women
JANGNAS Erika 28 Sep 1992  022A Recurve Women
LINDBERG Marcus 20 Feb 1997 016A Recurve Men
SKALBERG Andreas 21 Sep 1980 015A Recurve Men
STAHLKRANTZ Dennis 01Jan 1970 013A Recurve Men
STROMBERG Linus 30 Jul 1996 033B Compound Men

TUR TURKEY AKTUNA Aybuke 18 Mar 1994  016A Recurve Women
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 14 Oct 1998 015A Recurve Women
BOSTAN Yesim 24 May 1995 047C Compound Women
BOZLAR Fatih 14 May 1991  027B Recurve Men
CAGIRAN Evren 14 Feb 1993 036B Compound Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 04 Nov 1990 038B Compound Men
GAZOZ Mete 08 Jun 1999 029B Recurve Men
KOCAMAN Gizem 12 Mar 1988  048C Compound Women
SAGLAM Evrim 01 Nov 1996  049C Compound Women
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 04 Jan 1993 014A Recurve Women
YAKALI Samet Can 28 Sep 1996 037B Compound Men
YALCINKAYA Mine 20 Nov 1991 017A Recurve Women
YILMAZ Yagiz 14 Oct 1993 028B Recurve Men

UKR  UKRAINE IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 06 May 1992 031C Recurve Men
IVASHKO Markiyan 18 May 1979  030C Recurve Men
MARCHENKO Veronika 03 Apr 1993 015D Recurve Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 09 Feb 1995 017D Recurve Women
RODIONOVA Polina 14 Mar 1994 014D Recurve Women
RUBAN Viktor 24 May 1981  032C Recurve Men
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 03 Feb 1993 013D Recurve Women
YAVORSKA Kateryna 03 May 1990 016D Recurve Women
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR Ukraine 651 /19 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 T.10

2 PASQUALUCCI David  ITA lItaly 661 /04 -Bye- Bye 6 6 7 6 5 T.7

3 MORELLO Marco ITA Italy 658 /07 -Bye- Bye 6 6 6 3 6

4 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA ltaly 656 /09 6 6 6 7 6 4 4

5 SLATER Kieran GBR Great Britain 640 /37 6 6 6 6 3 (141)

6 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 665 /02 -Bye- Bye 7 6 2 (110)

7 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 659 /06 -Bye- Bye- 7 6 2 (107

8 FRANGILLI Michele ITA ltaly 653 /16 6 6 6 6 2 (106)

9 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT Austria 654 /12 7 6 6 4

9 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Spain 627 /61 6 6 6 0

9 GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey 646 /25 6 6 6 3

9 HUSTON Patrick GBR Great Britain 641 /35 6 6 6 5

9 LIAHUSHEV Alexander BLR Belarus 647 /23 6 6 7 0

9 NESPOLI Mauro ITA Italy 672 /01 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

9 POPOQV Vitalii RUS  Russian Federation 637 /43 6 6 7 2

9 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 633 /50 6 6 6 0

17 AUBERT Thomas SUl  Switzerland 642 /31 6 6 3

17 BALAZ Boris SVK Slovakia 616 /81 6 6 0

17 DE BACKER Kurt BEL Belgium 645 /26 6 6 0

17 GODFREY Larry GBR Great Britain 654 /11 6 6 1

17 HARDING George GBR Great Britain 640 /36 7 6 0

17 IRWIN Micheal IRL  Ireland 646 /24 6 6 2

17 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy ~ UKR Ukraine 662 /03 -Bye- Bye 5

17 KLEIN Pit LUX  Luxembourg 635 /45 6 6 2

17 KOPNIN Aleksey AZE Azerbaijan 631 /55 6 6 1

17 MESTVRISHVILI Zurab GEO Georgia 625 /66 6 6 2

17 MIHALIC Matija CRO Croatia 634 /48 6 6 2

17 OLARU Dan MDA Republic of Moldova 660 /05 -Bye- Bye 5

17 PRILEPOV Anton BLR Belarus 635 /44 6 7 4

17 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL Belgium 619 /75 6 6 3

17 SZAFRAN Marek POL Poland 627 162 6 6 3

17 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 656 /08 -Bye- Bye- 2

33 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 623 /67 6 0

33 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS  Russian Federation 651 /18 6 4

33 BIZJAK Rok SLO Slovenia 643 /30 6 0

33 BOZLAR Fatih TUR Turkey 632 /53 6 4

33 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA France 650 /21 7 3

33 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR Belarus 649 /22 6 2

33 GLIGOROVSKI Marko  CRO Croatia 641 /34 6 0

33 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 637 /42 6 5

33 HENCKELS Jeff LUX Luxembourg 651 /20 6 4

33 HRISTOV Hristo BUL Bulgaria 620 /72 6 2

33 LAURSEN Bjarne Marius DEN Denmark 653 /15 6 0

33 LINDBERG Marcus SWE Sweden 643 /29 7 5

33 MARUSAU Mikalai BLR Belarus 637 /40 6 2

33 MORGAN Ashe GBR Great Britain 644 27 6 5

33 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL Poland 651 /17 6 2

33 NESTENG Baard NOR Norway 639 /39 7 4

33 RODRIGUEZ Juan |. ESP Spain 653 /14 7 2

33 RUBAN Viktor UKR Ukraine 654 /13 6 4

33 SENYUK Taras AZE Azerbaijan 654 /10 6 5

33 SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM Armenia 634 /49 6 2

33 THIRY Nico BEL Belgium 643 /28 7 2

33 WALLACE Darren IRL  Ireland 642 /33 6 5

33 WOJTKOWIAK Rafal POL Poland 630 /57 6 4

33 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR Turkey 631 /54 6 4

57 ANDERSEN Laust DEN Denmark 612 /89 0

57 BALTAKOV Tsyren RUS  Russian Federation 608 /95 4

57 BURHOL Simen NOR Norway 602 /04 2

57 CIORNE!I Daniel ROU Romania 625 /65 4

57 DACHEV Damyan BUL Bulgaria 621 /68 2

57 DANCOV Dmitri MDA  Republic of Moldova 635 /46 2

57 DANIELSSON Mikael SWE Sweden 618 /77 1

57 DANILA Andrei ROU Romania 607 /96 4
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57 DE BAKKER Mick NED Netherlands 629 /58 0
57 DOLZHINOV Erdem RUS  Russian Federation 633 /51 4
57 DUCHON Juraj SVK Slovakia 615 /83 0
57 DUGAROV Zhargal RUS  Russian Federation 620 /70 2
57 EL HELALI Mimis CYP Cyprus 626 /64 4
57 EVANS Sean GBRO1  GreatBriDIRECT MEMBER 620 /71 0
57 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL Poland 642 /32 4
57 FLINK Ludvig SWE Sweden 615 /82 0
57 FURNES Christoffer NOR Norway 628 /60 0
57 GAHRAMANOQV Zaur AZE Azerbaijan 614 /85 3
57 GALIAZZO Marco ITA Italy 632 /52 5
57 GILL Joe IRL  Ireland 611 /91 4
57 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO Slovenia 626 /63 2
57 HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM Armenia 607 /97 4
57 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL Bulgaria 637 /41 5
57 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK  Slovakia 608 /94 0
57 JUDD Michael GBR Great Britain 639 /38 2
57 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE Greece 614 /86 0
57 KIEFFER Antoine FRA France 608 /93 0
57 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO Slovenia 619 /76 2
57 LEITNER Alexander AUT  Austria 620 /73 4
57 MARCU Razvan ROU Romania 635 /47 0
57 MARTENS Rick BEL Belgium 617 /80 0
57 MATZKIN Guy ISR lIsrael 602 /02 0
57 MOSDITCHIAN Nazaret CYP Cyprus 612 /88 0
57 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO Georgia 619 /74 3
57 NOWAK Piotr POL Poland 630 /56 0
57 O BRIEN David IRL  Ireland 604 /01 3
57 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST Estonia 618 /79 2
57 PARSENADZE Archil GEO Georgia 621 /69 2
57 REMAR Alen CRO Croatia 606 /99 3
57 SKALBERG Andreas SWE Sweden 613 /87 0
57 SMITH Alex GBRO2  GreatBrifOXFORD UNIVERSITY 628 /59 0
57 SONNICHSEN Frederik DEN Denmark 606 /98 0
57 STAHLKRANTZ Dennis SWE Sweden 612 /90 0
57 STOYANOV Pavlin BUL Bulgaria 605 /00 2
57 TSERKEZIS Stefanos GRE Greece 609 /92 3
57 VENGEROV Roman AZE Azerbaijan 615 /84 3
57 WULFF Nikolaj DEN Denmark 618 /78 0
57 YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE Greece 602 /03 0
105 GROSS Jaanus EST Estonia 602 /05

106 ROCHER Jeremy FRA France 600 /06

107 LACUTCO Oleg MDA Republic of Moldova 600 /07

108 HANLON Keith IRL  Ireland 599 /08

109 KALOMOIRIS Georgios GRE Greece 598 /09

110 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO Georgia 598 /10

111 CHARALAMBOUS Charalambos CYP  Cyprus 597 /11

112 CHITISHVILI Levani GEO Georgia 594 /12

113 RUFER Thomas SUl  Switzerland 592 /13

114 SCIBSKI Adam POLO1  Poland/KARIMA PRZASLAW 591 /14

115 SIGURDSSON Sigurjon Atli ISL  Iceland 585 /15

116 KALOGIANNIS Basileios GRE01 Greece/ACHAIOI 584 /16

117 ANDERSEN Claus DEN Denmark 582 /17

118 RATHGEB Benjamin SUI  Switzerland 582 /18

119 HALSKOV Aske DEN Denmark 581 /19

120 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR Norway 578 /20

121 GUIDI Emanuele SMR San Marino 578 /21

122  TENG Margus EST Estonia 577 122

123  HALILOV Haci AZE Azerbaijan 576 /23

124  XIARCHOGIANNOPOULOS Panagiois GRE ~ Greece 575 /24

125  KONSTANTOPOULOS Dimitrios GREQ2 Greece/Panathinaikos 574 /25

126 KIPOUROS Savvas GRE06 Greece/FLOGA 573 /26

127  KONSTANTOPQULOS Konstantinos GRE ~ Greece 572 /27

128 BILLOUE Florian FRA France 572 /28
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129 LAPSINS Eduards LAT Latvia 571 /29
130 SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB Serbia 566 /30
131 MARKOU Christos GRE Greece 563 /31
132  TALOUMIS llias GREO7 Greece/KASTOR 562 /32
133 KARON Jedrzej POLO1  Poland/KARIMA PRZASLAW 560 /33
134 IAKOVIDIS Charalampos GREl4 Greece/FIVOS 560 /34
135 TARNOW Carsten ISL  Iceland 559 /35
136 SCHULER Luc LUX Luxembourg 553 /36
137 MEXIS Vasilios GRE10 Greece/SKOA 549 /37
138 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE Liechtenstein 548 /38
139  RIST Martin EST Estonia 547 139
140 DOLIDZE Viadimer GEO Georgia 546 /40
141  GYS Lenthy BEL Belgium 541 /41
142  GORINI Oberdan SMRO1  SanMar/ARCIERI DEL TITANO 540 /42

143  STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE11 Greece/SOAASOEE 540 /43
144  SCHIZAS Konstantinos ~ GRE09 Greece/SPARTAKOS 527 /44

145 KAUFMANN Simon SUI  Switzerland 524 /45
146  LUZHNICA Atdhe KOS Kosovo 523 /46
147  FOUKAS Dimitrios GRE08 Greece/lPANDAROS 521 /47

148 OIKONOMOU Athanassios GRE07 Greece/KASTOR 517 /48
149 SYNEVRIOTIS Petros GRE11 Greece/SOAASOEE 500 /49
150 MARANGELIS Yiannis  GRE05 Greece/EKIVOLOS 497 /50

151  ASLLANI Hazir KOS Kosovo 494 /51
152 NTOKOS Nikolaos GREO1 Greece/ACHAIOI 478 /52
153 MATTLI Georg SUI01  Swiss/BS ZURICH 442 /53
154  GIMENEZ Carlos ISL Iceland 408 /54

155 ANDREOU Charalampos GRE01 Greece/ACHAIOI 406 /55
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1 MANDIA Claudia ITA ltaly 618 /51 6 7 6 6 6 6 7

2 VIOLI Sara ITA Italy 646 /08 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 6 1

3 SARTORI Guendalina ITA ltaly 635 /20 6 7 7 6 7 5 6

4 TONETTA Elena ITA ltaly 650 /07 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 2 2

5 ADICEOM Audrey FRA France 663 /01 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (136)

6 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 633 /22 6 6 6 6 2 (108)

7 TOLKACH Alena BLR Belarus 622 /44 6 6 6 6 1 (107)

8 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 660 /02 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 0 (75)

9 BARAKONSKA Milena POL Poland 630 /29 6 6 7 0

9 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS  Russian Federation 658 /03 -Bye- -Bye- 6 4

9 DER KINDEREN Annemarie NED Netherlands 625 /37 6 6 6 4

9 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR Belarus 622 /41 6 7 6 1

9 GAUBIL Melanie FRA France 631 /27 6 6 6 4

9 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 636 /18 -Bye- 6 6 4

9 ROMANTZI Elpida GRE Greece 622 /42 6 6 6 2

9 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR Ukraine 637 /16 -Bye- 6 6 4

17 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR Turkey 631 /26 6 6 4

17 ALARCON Miriam ESP Spain 651 /05 -Bye- -Bye- 2

17 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR Turkey 636 /17 -Bye- 6 2

17 DAMBAEVA Zhibzema RUS Russian Federation 651 /06 -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 DASHIEVA Ayana RUS  Russian Federation 613 /58 7 6 2

17 DEINEKO lliana SUl  Switzerland 590 /73 6 6 5

17 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK Slovakia 603 /67 6 6 0

17 MARIN Alicia ESP Spain 644 /09 -Bye- 6 4

17 MARTIN Adriana ESP Spain 617 /52 6 6 3

17 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR Belarus 638 /15 -Bye- 6 4

17 PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana  RUS  Russian Federation 654 /04 -Bye- -Bye- 3

17 RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie NOR Norway 576 /80 6 6 0

17 RODIONOVA Polina UKR Ukraine 629 /30 6 6 5

17 RZASA Joanna POL Poland 613 /59 6 6 0

17 UMER Ana SLO Slovenia 627 134 6 6 1

17 VALEEVA Natalia ITA ltaly 642 /12 -Bye- 6 4

33 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT Austria 622 /43 6 0

33 BOZIC Brina SLO Slovenia 627 135 6 0

33 DE VRIES Shireen-Zo€ NED Netherlands 632 /24 7 1

33 DIELEN Nathalie SUl  Switzerland 626 /36 7 4

33 DUNNE Sarah IRL  Ireland 617 /53 6 0

33 FOLKARD Naomi GBR Great Britain 639 /14 -Bye- 1

33 GKORILA Anatoli Martha GRE Greece 642 /11 -Bye- 4

33 GUY Oceane FRA France 619 /48 6 0

33 JANGNAS Erika SWE Sweden 633 /21 6 5

33 KUZNIATZOVA Alena BLR Belarus 620 /47 6 5

33 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 631 /25 6 4

33 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO Georgia 643 /10 -Bye- 2

33 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR Ukraine 640 /13 -Bye- 2

33 MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT  Austria 619 /49 6 5

33 OLIVER Amy GBR Great Britain 631 /28 6 4

33 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR Ukraine 629 /32 6 4

33 PSARRA Evangelia GRE Greece 624 /39 6 4

33 SENYUK Olga AZE Azerbaijan 629 /31 6 2

33 STANIECZEK Anna NOR Norway 613 /57 6 2

33 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR Belarus 633 /23 7 4

33 VELIEVA Nurlana AZE Azerbaijan 608 /63 6 2

33 YAVORSKA Kateryna UKR Ukraine 584 /75 6 0

33 ZURANSKA Adriana POL Poland 635 /19 -Bye- 4

33 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL Poland 601 /68 6 3

57 AGRAGGELOU Maria  GRE10 Greece/SKOA 559 /88 0

57 ALIEVA Sabina RUS  Russian Federation 608 /62 2

57 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA ltaly 616 /55 1

57 ANDROUTSOU Argyro GRE Greece 586 /74 0

57 BALOGHOVA Paulina  SVK Slovakia 558 /89 1

57 BANCILA Simona ROU Romania 622 /45 5

57 BJERENDAL Christine SWE Sweden 604 /66 5

57 BOROS Luminita ROU Romania 621 /46 2
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57 CHORTI Ariadni GRE Greece 622 /40 5
57 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL  Ireland 601 /69 4
57 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL Bulgaria 612 /60 5
57 DEDEN Esther NED Netherlands 624 /38 4
57 FAZILOVA Leila AZE Azerbaijan 593 /72 0
57 GULLROOS Johanna SWE Sweden 560 /87 5
57 HADJIEROTOCRITOU Christina CYP  Cyprus 563 /85 2
57 KOUROUNA Michaela CYP Cyprus 610 /61 2
57 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 577 179 0
57 LAPSINA Elina LAT Latvia 561 /86 0
57 LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK Slovakia 582 /76 2
57 LUIK Siret EST Estonia 570 /82 2
57 MATIATOU Eleftheria GRE Greece 594 /71 4
57 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 569 /84 0
57 MUGABILZADA Sughrakhanim AZE  Azerbaijan 454 /92 2
57 MYSZOR Wioleta POL Poland 619 /50 0
57 PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria  GRE  Greece 571 /81 2
57 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 628 /33 4
57 POIMENIDOU Dorothea GRE04 Greece/DOXA 512 /90 3
57 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE Azerbaijan 577 178 2
57 REIDY Maeve IRL  Ireland 581 /77 1
57 RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen NOR Norway 615 /56 4
57 SAHITI Lirije KOS Kosovo 461 /91 0
57 SCHOBINGER Celine SUl  Switzerland 608 /64 4
57 SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE Azerbaijan 569 /83 0
57 TOMAT Najka SLO Slovenia 605 /65 0
57 TSOUKNAKI Georgia GRE13 Greece/STOXOS 388 /93 0
57 UNSAL Begunhan Elif  TUR Turkey 617 /54 2
57 YALCINKAYA Mine TUR Turkey 599 /70 0
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1 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR  Turkey 704 /02 -Bye- 149 146 145 149 147

2 VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia 703 /04 -Bye- 146 145 147 146 146

3 HANSEN Stephan DEN  Denmark 712 /01 -Bye- 148 147 147 146 146 T.9*

4 AAMAAS Njaal NOR  Norway 703 /03 -Bye- 146 145 147 148 146 T.9

5 YAKALI Samet Can TUR  Turkey 700 /05 -Bye- 145 145 146

6 CARLSSON lIsak SWE Sweden 692 /11 -Bye- 141 140 143

7 KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE Greece 696 /07 -Bye- 144 142 142

7 LAMPRAKIS Dimitrios GRE Greece 694 /08 -Bye- 139 143 142

9 AERIKOS Christos GRE Greece 684 /14 -Bye- 145 141

9 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE Sweden 689 /13 -Bye- 144 145

9 CAGIRAN Evren TUR  Turkey 697 /06 -Bye- 144 124

9 KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE Greece 693 /09 -Bye- 141 143

9 SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge NOR  Norway 691 /12 -Bye- 144 141

9 STROMBERG Linus SWE Sweden 682 /17 -Bye- 146 143

9 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR  Norway 683 /15 -Bye- 143 143

9 WIENER Nico AUT  Austria 693 /10 -Bye- 142 141

17 AMBROGIANI Valter SMRO1  SanMar/ARCIERI DEL TITANO 657 /26 -Bye- 137

17 BULAEV Anton RUS  Russian Federation 678 /19 -Bye- 138

17 CONWAY Glen IRL Ireland 675 /22 -Bye- 140

17 GORCZYCA Krzysztof POLO2  Poland/OSL STRZELEC LEGNICA 672 /23 -Bye- 139

17 GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE11 Greece/SOAASOEE 647 /30 -Bye- 140

17 KALAMATIANOS Konstantinos GRE12 Greece/PSE 650 /29 -Bye- 135

17 KHARKOV Andrey RUS  Russian Federation 675 /21 -Bye- 141

17 KOMODROMOS Panikos CYP  Cyprus 651 /28 -Bye- 135

17 KROAZIE Kyriakos GRE11 Greece/SOAASOEE 640 /32 140 132

17 LAMPRAKIS loannis GRE Greece 656 /27 -Bye- 137

17 LEKATIS loannis GRE Greece 677 /20 -Bye- 139

17 NAVEH Eyal ISR Israel 647 /31 138 129

17 THEODORAKOPOULOS Vasileios GRE  Greece 666 /24 -Bye- 140

17 USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT  Austria 681 /18 -Bye- 136

17 VUCHKOV Dobromir BULO1 Bulgaria/YOTOV 658 /25 -Bye- 137

17 WOJTAS Jan POL  Poland 683 /16 -Bye- 139

33 GIANNAKOPOULOS Xristos GRE11 Greece/SOAASOEE 626 /34 123

33 TZOUVARAS Georgios GRE11 Greece/SOAASOEE 630 /33 126
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BOSTAN Yesim TUR Turkey 689 /01 -Bye- 142 142 143
2 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL Poland 669 /02 -Bye- 135 142 118
3 CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE Greece 648 /05 141 135 134 130
4 TSAKIRI Anastasia GRE Greece 646 /06 138 141 138 128
5 KOCAMAN Gizem TUR Turkey 661 /03 -Bye- 135

6 KHLYSTOVA Sofia RUS Russian Federation 650 /04 -Bye- 132

6 ORFANIDOU Aikaterini GRE Greece 639 /08 136 132

8 GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria GRE Greece 643 /07 137 131

9 KOSTAKOU Styliani Evangelia GRE Greece 587 /11 127

9 SAGLAM Evrim TUR Turkey 623 /10 128

9 TZANOGLOU Polymnia GRE Greece 627 /09 135

9 VOKOLOU Elefteria GRE Greece 564 /12 125

AR_C74A Report Created: 27 Mar 2015 12:56 Europe/Berlin Page 20/83



EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men .@ﬁRﬁTH@N

= e e, T
vﬁl archery [[H'I'Fﬁ’éﬂ brand it @ ?(A/
europe 24-28 Mar 2015

r‘ Marathon (GRE) European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK Slovakia 608 /16 6 6 6 6 6

2 WALLACE Darren IRL Ireland 642 /03 6 6 6 6 4

3 IRWIN Micheal IRL Ireland 646 /02 6 6 6 2 7

4 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL Bulgaria 637 /05 6 6 6 2 3

5 GLIGOROVSKI Marko CRO  Croatia 641 /04 6 6 5 (129

6 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 637 /06 6 6 4 (127)

7 SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM  Armenia 634 /08 7 6 2 (107

8 MIHALIC Matija CRO  Croatia 634 /07 6 6 2 (104)

9 BALAZ Boris SVK Slovakia 616 /13 7 4

9 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT Austria 654 /01 -Bye- 2

9 DACHEV Damyan BUL Bulgaria 621 /09 6 2

9 DUCHON Juraj SVK Slovakia 615 /14 6 2

9 GILL Joe IRL Ireland 611 /15 6 0

9 GROSS Jaanus EST Estonia 602 /21 6 5

9 HANLON Keith IRL Ireland 599 /23 6 4

9 LEITNER Alexander AUT Austria 620 /11 7 0

17 ASLLANI Hazir KOS Kosovo 494 /31 0

17 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE Liechtenstein 548 /28 4

17 GUIDI Emanuele SMR  San Marino 578 /24 2

17 HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM  Armenia 607 /17 4

17 HRISTOV Hristo BUL Bulgaria 620 /10 2

17 LAPSINS Eduards LAT Latvia 571 /26 2

17 LUZHNICA Atdhe KOS Kosovo 523 /30 0

17 MATZKIN Guy ISR Israel 602 /22 3

17 O BRIEN David IRL Ireland 604 /20 1

17 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST Estonia 618 /12 5

17 REMAR Alen CRO  Croatia 606 /18 0

17 RIST Martin EST Estonia 547 /29 4

17 STOYANOQV Pavlin BUL Bulgaria 605 /19 2

17 SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB Serbia 566 /27 0

17 TENG Margus EST Estonia 577 125 1
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EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women ﬂﬁRﬁTF@N
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen NOR Norway 615 /02 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 KOUROUNA Michaela CYP Cyprus 610 /05 6 6 6 2
3 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL Ireland 601 /06 7 6 2 6
4 DUNNE Sarah IRL Ireland 617 /01 -Bye- 6 0 4
5 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL Bulgaria 612 /04 6 5 (129

6 STANIECZEK Anna NOR Norway 613 /03 -Bye- 2 (101)

7 REIDY Maeve IRL Ireland 581 /07 6 2 (90)

8 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 577 108 6 0 (77)

9 HADJIEROTOCRITOU Christina CYP Cyprus 563 /11 1

9 LAPSINA Elina LAT Latvia 561 /12 0

9 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 569 /10 0

9 RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie NOR Norway 576 /09 2

9 SAHITI Lirije KOS Kosovo 461 /13 0
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European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 653 16 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 2 (28,27,25,26) MANDIA M (ITA)
9/ 656 9 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 6 (28,27,29,28) 4 (28,29,29,30,28)
PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
) 57.7 (28,28,26,29,29)
37/ 640 37 SLATER Kieran GBR 3(28,29,27,29,28)  PASQUALUCCI D (ITA) coLD
4/ 661 4 PASQUALUCCI David ITA 7 (28,29,28,29,29) 6 (29,29,29,30,28)
IVASHKO M (UKR)
19/ 651 19 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 6 (26,29,29,28) IVASHKO M (UKR)
6/ 659 6 VAN DER VEN Rick NED 2 (26,28,29,24) 7 (27,30,27,30,30)
IVASHKO M (UKR)
6 T.10 (28,27,28,26,30)
7/ 658 7 MORELLO Marco ITA 6 (27,30,30,27) MORELLO M (ITA) SILVER
2/ 665 2 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 2 (27,27,29,27) 3(28,26,27,28,29)
PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
MANDIA M (ITA)
4 (28,24,28,28,27)
BRONZE
MORELLO M (ITA)
MORELLO M (ITA)
6 (27,26,30,26,28)
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European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

AARATHON

Recurve Men

2 e, T
world archery . . Europg a0 brand frik @ {'fj/
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 672 1 NESPOLI Mauro ITA NESPOLI M (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
NESPOLI M (ITA)
6 (28,28,26)
.Bye_
NESPOLI M (ITA)
. 4(24,29,26,28,24)
33/ 642 33 WALLACE Darren IRL 6 (27,27,27) WALLACE D (IRL)
80/ 617 80 MARTENS Rick BEL 0 (23,24,26) 57.9(29,26,27,25,28)
— BALAZ B (SVK)
. — 0 (26,27,25)
81/ 616 81 BALAZ Boris SVK 6 (27,25,26,29,25) | BALAZ B (SVK)
32/ 642 32 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 4 (28,24,28,26,24) | 6T.9%(29,25,29,26,27)
— FRANGILLI M (ITA)
. — 2 (28,27,25,26)
17/ 651 17 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 6 (27,28,30,27,28) | NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
96/ 607 96 DANILA Andrei ROU 4(28,26,23,28,25) |2 (26,25,28,26)
— MIHALIC M (CRO)
. — 2(22,27,28,27)
65/ 625 65 CIORNEI Daniel ROU 4(24,28,26,27,23) | MIHALIC M (CRO)
48/ 634 48 MIHALIC Matija CRO 6 (29,26,26,27,26) | 6 (29,26,22,28)
— FRANGILLI M (ITA)
. — 6 (29,26,28,27,28)
49/ 634 49 SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 6 (29,28,25,23,28) | SHAHNAZARYANV (ARM)
64/ 626 64 EL HELALI Mimis CYP 4(26,27,27,28,26) |2 (27,27,29,27)
— FRANGILLI M (ITA)
— 6 (28,27,30,27)
97/ 607 97 HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM 4(26,18,25,27,23) | FRANGILLI M (ITA)
16/ 653 16 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 6(25,28,29,25,2& 6 (29,30,28,29)
9/ 656 9 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 6 (27,28,26,2? MANDIA M (ITA)
104/ 602 104 BURHOL Simen NOR 2 (25,27,28,25) |6(29,27,27,28,30)
— MANDIA M (ITA)
— 6 (29,28,28,26)
57/ 630 57 WOJTKOWIAK Rafal POL 6 (28,26,26) WOJTKOWIAK R (POL)
56/ 630 56 NOWAK Piotr POL 0 (26,24,25) 4(26,27,27,29,25)
— MANDIA M (ITA)
. — 7(30,28,26,27,30)
41/ 637 41 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 57.9(25,24,29,28,26) | HRISTOV H (BUL)
72/ 620 72 HRISTOV Hristo BUL 67T.10(2527,21,22,28) | 2 (28,25,27,24)
— IRWIN M (IRL)
— 2(27,21,29,24)
89/ 612 89 ANDERSEN Laust DEN 0 (26,27,28) IRWIN M (IRL)
24/ 646 24 |IRWIN Micheal IRL 6 (29,29,29) 6 (28,29,30,24)
— MANDIA M (ITA)
— 6 (28,27,29,28)
25/ 646 25 GAZOZ Mete TUR 6 (27,27,28) GAZOZ M (TUR)
88/ 612 88 MOSDITCHIAN Nazaret CYP 0 (23,23,26) 6 (28,30,26,28)
— GAZOZ M (TUR)
— 6 (27,28,25,29)
73/ 620 73 LEITNER Alexander AUT 4(28,25,26,28,27) | MARUSAU M (BLR)
40/ 637 40 MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 6 (27,26,27,28,27) | 2 (28,29,26,26)
— GAZOZ M (TUR)
3(28,28,24,28,26)
.Bye_
VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
. 2 (27,24,25,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
8/ 656 8 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 660 5 OLARU Dan MDA OLARU D (MDA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
OLARU D (MDA)
57.8(24,28,24,29,28)
.Bye_
SLATER K (GBR)
. — 6 (29,24,28,28,27)
37/ 640 37 SLATER Kieran GBR 6 (24,26,26,28) | SLATER K (GBR)
76/ 619 76 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 2 (28,25,25,27) |6 (29,26,27,28)
— SLATER K (GBR)
6T7.10(24,28,29,29,27)
85/ 614 85 GAHRAMANOV Zaur AZE 3(25,25,27,29 26) THIRY N (BEL)
28/ 643 28 THIRY Nico BEL 7 (26,25,29,27 27) 2 (27,26,25,28)
SLATER K (GBR)
— 3(28,29,27,29,28)
21/ 650 21 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 7(27,26,27,27,28) | CHIRAULT T (FRA)
92/ 609 92 TSERKEZIS Stefanos GRE 3(25,25,28,27,27) | 3(26,28,28,27,27)
— PRILEPOV A (BLR)
) — 4 (25,28,28,26,26)
69/ 621 69 PARSENADZE Archil GEO 2 (20,25,27,24) | PRILEPOV A (BLR)
44/ 635 44 PRILEPQV Anton BLR 6 (27,30,22,28) | 7(27,29,23,27,28)
— BERTSCHLER A (AUT)
. — 4(29,28,25,28,26)
53/ 632 53 BOZLAR Fatih TUR 6 (26,26,27) BOZLAR F (TUR)
60/ 628 60 FURNES Christoffer NOR 0 (25,23,26) 4 (28,28,28,27,24)
— BERTSCHLER A (AUT)
. — 6 (27,28,27,27,26)
101/ 604 101 O BRIEN David IRL 3(27,29,27,25,26) | BERTSCHLER A (AUT)
12/ 654 12 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 7(27,24,29,26,30) | 6 (28,26,28,28,29)
13/ 654 13 RUBAN Viktor UKR 6 (27,28,29,2? RUBAN V (UKR)
100/ 605 100 STOYANOV Pavlin BUL 2 (28,25,25,27) |4 (26,28,29,29,28)
— FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
. 6 (27,29,28,27)
61/ 627 61 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 67T.10(24,28,30,28 27) FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
52/ 632 52 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 57.8(26,24,28,29 27) 6 (27,29,28,25,29)
FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
) — 0 (26,28,27)
45/ 635 45 KLEIN Pit LUX 6 (25,29,27,29) | KLEIN P (LUX)
68/ 621 68 DACHEV Damyan BUL 2 (26,28,23,24) | 6(24,27,27,28,28)
— KLEIN P (LUX)
. — 2 (25,29,26,27)
93/ 608 93 KIEFFER Antoine FRA 0 (26,26,25) HENCKELS J (LUX)
20/ 651 20 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 6 (27,29,27) 4 (28,26,27,28,25)
— PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
7(28,29,28,29,29)
29/ 643 29 LINDBERG Marcus SWE 7(29,28,27,26 28) LINDBERG M (SWE)
84/ 615 84 VENGEROV Roman AZE 3(22,28,26,28 26) 57.9(28,26,29,25,26)
HARDING G (GBR)
) — 0 (28,27,25)
77/ 618 77 DANIELSSON Mikael SWE 1(25,21,30,22) | HARDING G (GBR)
36/ 640 36 HARDING George GBR 7 (26,26,30,28) | 6T.9*(28,28,26,25,26)
— PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
6 (29,29,28)
.Bye_
PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
. 6 (30,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
4/ 661 4 PASQUALUCCI David ITA
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 662 3 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR [VANYTSKYY H (UKR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
[VANYTSKYY H (UKR)
5T.9(28,28,28,29,25)
.Bye_
HUSTON P (GBR)
. — 5T.8(29,29,28,23,25)
35/ 641 35 HUSTON Patrick GBR 6 (27,26,29) HUSTON P (GBR)
78/ 618 78 WULFF Nikolaj DEN 0(22,19,27) 6 (29,28,30)
— HUSTON P (GBR)
. — 6T.10(27,30,26,29,28)
83/ 615 83 DUCHON Juraj SVK 0 (24,27,27) BIZJAK R (SLO)
30/ 643 30 BIZJAK Rok SLO 6 (26,29,28) 0 (27,26,28)
— IVASHKO M (UKR)
. ] 6 (26,29,29,28)
19/ 651 19 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 6 (27,28,29) IVASHKO M (UKR)
94/ 608 94 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 0 (26,21,27) 6 (28,28,28)
— IVASHKO M (UKR)
— 7(27,28,27,29,29)
67/ 623 67 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 6 (27,29,25,27) | ADRIAENSEN B (BEL)
46/ 635 46 DANCOV Dmitri MDA 2(25,27,28,25) |0 (24,27,27)
— IVASHKO M (UKR)
— 677.10(28,26,28,29,29)
51/ 633 51 DOLZHINOV Erdem RUS 4(26,28,29,24,25) | SZAFRAN M (POL)
62/ 627 62 SZAFRAN Marek POL 6 (30,27,25,25,27) | 6 (28,28,28,27)
— SZAFRAN M (POL)
— 3(25,27,28,29,26)
99/ 606 99 REMAR Alen CRO 3(25,28,28,29,27) | RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
14/ 653 14 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 7(27,30,27,29,29) | 2 (24,27,30,26)
11/ 654 11 GODFREY Larry GBR 6(27,2829) | GODFREY L (GBR)
102/ 602 102 MATZKIN Guy ISR 0 (26,27,23) 6 (26,30,23,28,29)
— GODFREY L (GBR)
— 1 (26,28,25,26)
59/ 628 59 SMITH Alex GBR02 0 (27,25,25) YILMAZ Y (TUR)
54/ 631 54 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 6 (28,29,28) 4 (24,26,27,29,28)
— POPOV V (RUS)
- — 2 (29,28,27,25)
43/ 637 43 POPOV Vitali RUS 6 (24,27,29,27) | POPOV V (RUS)
70/ 620 70 DUGAROQV Zhargal RUS 2 (28,24,28,26) |6 (28,29,27,28)
— POPOV V (RUS)
— 7 (30,28,28,28)
91/ 611 91 GILL Joe IRL 4 (26,27,25,29,25) | DALIDOVICH P (BLR)
22/ 649 22 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 6 (29,26,29,27,27) | 2 (28,28,26,28)
— VAN DER VEN R (NED)
— 2 (26,28,29,24)
27/ 644 27 MORGAN Ashe GBR 6 (28,29,25) MORGAN A (GBR)
86/ 614 86 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 0 (26,27,24) 5T.7(29,28,26,26,29)
— RAMAEKERS R (BEL)
. — 3(29,28,26,28,25)
75/ 619 75 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 6 (27,28,25,27) | RAMAEKERS R (BEL)
38/ 639 38 JUDD Michael GBR 2 (26,26,26,24) |67T.9(27,28,28,28,26)
— VAN DER VEN R (NED)
6 (28,30,30,29)
.Bye_
VAN DER VEN R (NED)
. 7(29,28,26,29,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th VAN DER VEN R (NED)
6/ 659 6 VAN DER VEN Rick NED
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
71 658 7 MORELLO Marco ITA MORELLO M (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
MORELLO M (ITA)
6 (30,28,29)
.Bye_
MORELLO M (ITA)
— 6 (26,27,29)
39/ 639 39 NESTENG Baard NOR 7(25,28,28,24,29) | NESTENG B (NOR)
74/ 619 74 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO 3(24,27,28,27,25) | 4 (25,28,26,26,28)
— DE BACKER K (BEL)
— 0 (29,26,28)
87/ 613 87 SKALBERG Andreas SWE 0 (22,24,26) DE BACKER K (BEL)
26/ 645 26 DE BACKER Kurt BEL 6 (25,27,28) 6 (28,25,26,27,28)
— MORELLO M (ITA)
— 6 (27,30,30,27)
23/ 647 23 LIAHUSHEYV Alexander BLR 6 (29,26,27) LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
90/ 612 90 STAHLKRANTZ Dennis SWE 0 (26,25,26) 6T.10(27,29,29,29,28)
— LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
— 7 (27,29,28,28)
71/ 620 71 EVANS Sean GBRO1 0 (26,27,25) GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
42/ 637 42 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 6 (28,28,28) 57.9(29,29,27,28,29)
— LIAHUSHEV A (BLR)
— 0 (25,26,28)
55/ 631 55 KOPNIN Aleksey AZE 6 (26,28,28) KOPNIN A (AZE)
58/ 629 58 DE BAKKER Mick NED 0 (25,26,27) 677.9(26,24,27,28,25)
— KOPNIN A (AZE)
. - 1(27,25,26,27)
103/ 602 103 YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE 0 (25,26,22) SENYUK T (AZE)
10/ 654 10 SENYUK Taras AZE 6 (26,27,27) 57.8(26,23,27,28,28)
15/ 653 15 LAURSEN Bjarne Marius DEN 6(29,28,26) | LAURSEN BM (DEN)
98/ 606 98 SONNICHSEN Frederik DEN 0 (21,26,25) 0 (26,25,16)
— SIERAKOWSKI K (POL)
— 6 (27,27,29,26)
63/ 626 63 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 2 (24,23,29,26) | SIERAKOWSKIK (POL)
50/ 633 50 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 6 (27,26,28,27) |6 (28,26,27)
— SIERAKOWSKI K (POL)
— 0 (25,28,28)
47/ 635 47 MARCU Razvan ROU 0 (26,19,27) MESTVRISHVILI Z (GEQ)
66/ 625 66 MESTVRISHVILI Zurab GEO 6 (27,28,28) 6 (27,24,25,28,28)
— MESTVRISHVILI Z (GEO)
— 2 (27,23,25,26)
95/ 608 95 BALTAKOV Tsyren RUS 4(26,22,23,26,25) | BALDANOV A (RUS)
18/ 651 18 BALDANOQV Arsalan RUS 6 (24,26,29,25,28) | 4 (25,28,30,26,27)
— ALVARINO GARCIAM (ESP)
— 2 (27,27,29,27)
31/ 642 31 AUBERT Thomas SuUI 6 (28,29,29) AUBERT T (SUI)
82/ 615 82 FLINK Ludvig SWE 0 (27,25,27) 6 (28,27,26)
— AUBERT T (SUI)
— 3(30,28,28,24,26)
79/ 618 79 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 2(26,21,28,23) | GLIGOROVSKIM (CRO)
34/ 641 34 GLIGOROVSKI Marko CRO 6 (27,23,26,27) |0 (27,14,24)
— ALVARINO GARCIAM (ESP)
6 (27,29,30)
.Bye_
ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
. 7(29,29,28,26,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
2/ 665 2 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP
AR_C75B Report Created: 28 Mar 2015 10:24 Europe/Berlin Page 27/83




r‘ Marathon (GRE) European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

AARATHON

Recurve Women

2 e, T
world archery . Etrapgan Gram Pk @ e
europe 24-28 Mar 2015 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 663 1 ADICEOM Audrey FRA 4 (27,28,29,26,26) VIOLI S (ITA)
8/ 646 8 VIOLI Sara ITA 6 (29,28,26,26,28) 6 T.10 (25,27,25,28,27)
VIOLI S (ITA)
1 (24,25,23,26)
44/ 622 44 TOLKACH Alena BLR 1(25,27,28,27) SARTORI G (ITA) GOLD
20/ 635 20 SARTORI Guendalina ITA 7 (27,27,29,28) 57T.9 (26,26,29,28,22)
MANDIA C (ITA)
51/ 618 51 MANDIA Claudia ITA 6 (29,25,28,26) MANDIA C (ITA)
22/ 633 22 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 2 (28,28,27,25) 6 (28,26,29,28)
MANDIA C (ITA)
7 (24,27,28,27)
71 650 7 TONETTA Elena ITA 6 (28,28,28) TONETTAE (ITA) SILVER
2/ 660 2 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 0 (24,26,25) 2 (22,26,27,28)
VIOLI S (ITA)
SARTORI G (ITA)
6 (27,29,27,28)
BRONZE

SARTORI G (ITA)

TONETTAE (ITA)
2 (25,28,28,27)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 663 1 ADICEOM Audrey FRA ADICEOM A (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ADICEOM A (FRA)
6 (26,28,27)
.Bye_
ADICEOM A (FRA)
— 6 (26,24,30,30,28)
33/ 628 33 PARNAT Reena EST 4 (24,26,28,24,20) | RICHARDSEN WM (NOR)
80/ 576 80 RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie  NOR 6 (25,25,27,29,25) | 6 (26,25,25,25,28)
— RICHARDSEN WM (NOR)
. — 0 (24,27,24)
81/ 571 81 PAPANDREOPOQULOU Maria GRE 2 (25,24,26,22) | PAVLOVA A (UKR)
32/ 629 32 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 6 (26,27,25,23) | 4(25,25,25,29,27)
— ADICEOM A (FRA)
. 4(27,28,29,26,26)
17/ 636 17 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR ANAGOZ YE (TUR)
-Bye- 6 (29,25,26)
ANAGOZ YE (TUR)
_ — 2 (28,27,26,24)
65/ 605 65 TOMAT Najka SLO 0 (25,26,24) GUY O (FRA)
48/ 619 48 GUY Oceane FRA 6 (27,27,29) 0 (28,24,25)
— SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
, — 4 (26,25,30,27,27)
49/ 619 49 MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT 6 (25,25,22,25,27) | MAYRHOFER GRITSCH S (AUT)
64/ 608 64 SCHOBINGER Celine SuI 4(28,23,28,20,24) | 5T.9(25,25,24,27,25)
— SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
6 (26,28,27,26)
-Bye- SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
16/ 637 16 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 6 T.9* (24,22,26,29,25)
9/ 644 9 MARIN Alicia ESP MARIN A (ESP)
-Bye- 6 (27,28,27,29)
MARIN A (ESP)
— 4(23,30,26,25,20)
57/ 613 57 STANIECZEK Anna NOR 6 (25,26,26,24,26) | STANIECZEK A (NOR)
56/ 615 56 RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen NOR 4(26,25,24,24,26) |2 (27,23,27,26)
— DZIOMINSKAYAK (BLR)
— 1(27,27,21,26)
41/ 622 41 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 6 (26,25,26) DZIOMINSKAYAK (BLR)
72/ 593 72 FAZILOVA Leila AZE 0 (22,19,25) 7 (27,28,27,25)
— DZIOMINSKAYAK (BLR)
. — 6 (29,28,29,24,21)
89/ 558 89 BALOGHOVA Paulina SVK 1(21,26,24,17) | DE VRIES SZ (NED)
24/ 632 24 DE VRIES Shireen-Zoé NED 7 (26,26,29,20) |1 (27,23,24,20)
— VIOLI S (ITA)
. — 6 (29,28,26,26,28)
25/ 631 25 LESNIAK Natalia POL 6 (27,26,28) LESNIAK N (POL)
88/ 559 88 AGRAGGELOU Maria GRE10 0 (22,25,18) 4 (26,28,27,25,26)
— DEINEKO | (SUI)
. — 57.8(28,25,25,20,24)
73/ 590 73 DEINEKO lliana SuUI 6T.7%(25,28,25,22,23) | DEINEKO I (SUI)
40/ 622 40 CHORTI Ariadni GRE 5T.7(27,27,22,22,26) | 6 (27,23,26,27,29)
— VIOLI S (ITA)
7 (27,28,27,28)
.Bye_
VIOLI S (ITA)
. 6T.9(26,25,24,30,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th VIOLI S (ITA)
8/ 646 8 VIOLI Sara ITA
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 651 5 ALARCON Miriam ESP ALARCON M (ESP)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ALARCON M (ESP)
2 (28,28,21,25)
.Bye_
DER KINDEREN A (NED)
] — 4 (19,27,23,28,25)
37/ 625 37 DER KINDEREN Annemarie  NED 6 (26,26,30,29) | DER KINDEREN A (NED)
76/ 582 76 LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK 2 (24,28,27,23) | 6(27,29,28,24,27)
— DER KINDEREN A (NED)
- — 6 (28,28,28,28)
85/ 563 85 HADJIEROTOCRITOU Christina CYP 2 (22,25,28,19) | OLIVER A (GBR)
28/ 631 28 OLIVER Amy GBR 6 (27,26,27,26) |4 (28,19,26,25,26)
— TOLKACH A (BLR)
. — 1 (25,27,28,27)
21/ 633 21 JANGNAS Erika SWE 6 (25,30,27,26) | JANGNAS E (SWE)
92/ 454 92 MUGABILZADA Sughrakhanim AZE 2(26,19,18,17) |5T.9(27,25,27,26,26)
— TOLKACH A (BLR)
. 7 6 (29,26,28,23,25)
69/ 601 69 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 4(26,26,29,21,27) | TOLKACH A (BLR)
44/ 622 44 TOLKACH Alena BLR 6 (25,27,25,28,28) | 6 T.9*(27,22,24,21,21)
— TOLKACH A (BLR)
— 6 (27,27,28,27,25)
53/ 617 53 DUNNE Sarah IRL 6T.9(2525.2527,25) | DUNNE S (IRL)
60/ 612 60 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 57.8(2527,21,2327) | 0 (23,23,24)
= VALEEVA N (ITA)
4 (26,27,26,29,24)
-Bye- VALEEVA N (ITA)
12/ 642 12 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 6 (28,26,26)
13/ 640 13 MARCHENKO Veronika UKR MARCHENKO V (UKR)
-Bye- 2 (24,28,25,24)
MARTIN A (ESP)
. — 3(25,26,26,26,23)
61/ 610 61 KOUROUNA Michaela CYP 2 (28,24,24,24) | MARTIN A (ESP)
52/ 617 52 MARTIN Adriana ESP 6 (25,27,27,27) |6 (26,27,29,27)
— SARTORI G (ITA)
] — 6 (27,26,29)
45/ 622 45 BANCILA Simona ROU 5T.8(28,2626,30,27) | ZYZANSKA S (POL)
68/ 601 68 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 67T.10(28,27,26,25,27) | 3 (28,27,25,26,26)
= SARTORI G (ITA)
. - 7 (26,27,25,26,26)
93/ 388 93 TSOUKNAKI Georgia GRE13 0 (24,18,25) SARTORI G (ITA)
20/ 635 20 SARTORI Guendalina ITA 6 (27,27,27) 7 (26,27,26,28,29)
— SARTORI G (ITA)
. — 7 (27,27,29,28)
29/ 630 29 BARAKONSKA Milena POL 6 (22,26,28) BARAKONSKA M (POL)
84/ 569 84 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 0 (18,21,20) 6 (24,25,25,27,27)
— BARAKONSKA M (POL)
— 7(28,26,25,23,28)
77! 581 77 REIDY Maeve IRL 1(24,24,26,19) | DIELEN N (SUI)
36/ 626 36 DIELEN Nathalie Sul 7 (27,24,27,25) | 4(27,26,22,24,26)
— BARAKONSKA M (POL)
0 (24,23,26)
.Bye_
PLOTNIKOVAT (RUS)
. 3(21,27,25,20,17)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PLOTNIKOVAT (RUS)
4/ 654 4 PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana RUS
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Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 658 3 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
6 7.10(28,27,27,24,25)
.Bye_
DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
) — 4 (29,26,28,25,26)
35/ 627 35 BOZIC Brina SLO 6 (27,26,26,28) | BOZIC B (SLO)
78/ 577 78 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE 2(21,29,25,24) |0 (26,25,25)
— RODIONOVA P (UKR)
— 5T.7(25,27,26,27,29)
83/ 569 83 SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 0(17,24,23) RODIONOVA P (UKR)
30/ 629 30 RODIONOVA Polina UKR 6 (29,29,26) 6 (27,28,26)
— MANDIA C (ITA)
) 6 (29,25,28,26)
19/ 635 19 ZURANSKA Adriana POL ZURANSKA A (POL)
-Bye- 4 (27,29,26,26,27)
LONGOVA A (SVK)
— 0 (24,26,27)
67/ 603 67 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 6 (25,28,25,27) | LONGOVA A (SVK)
46/ 621 46 BOROS Luminita ROU 2 (24,24,26,25) |6 (23,26,28,29,28)
— MANDIA C (ITA)
) — 6 (27,27,26,28,28)
51/ 618 51 MANDIA Claudia ITA 6 (27,29,27,26) | MANDIA C (ITA)
62/ 608 62 ALIEVA Sabina RUS 2 (27,24,24,26) |7 (28,27,28,27)
— MANDIA C (ITA)
6 (28,27,29)
-Bye- FOLKARD N (GBR)
14/ 639 14 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 1(27,27,26,25)
11/ 642 11 GKORILA Anatoli Martha GRE GKORILA AM (GRE)
-Bye- 4 (25,25,26,28,27)
RZASA J (POL)
— 0 (22,25,21)
59/ 613 59 RZASA Joanna POL 6 (26,28,28,29) |RZASA J (POL)
54/ 617 54 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 2 (28,26,25,27) | 6(29,28,22,28,27)
| ESEBUA K (GEO)
— 6 (26,25,24,28,26)
43/ 622 43 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT 6 (27,25,27) BALDAUFF L (AUT)
70/ 599 70 YALCINKAYA Mine TUR 0 (25,23,26) 0 (27,25,26)
— ESEBUA K (GEO)
. — 6 (29,28,28)
91/ 461 91 SAHITI Lirije KOS 0 (23,20,22) ESEBUA K (GEO)
22/ 633 22 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 6 (28,30,29) 6 (29,29,29)
— ESEBUA K (GEO)
. ] 2 (28,28,27,25)
27/ 631 27 GAUBIL Melanie FRA 6 (28,27,29) GAUBIL M (FRA)
86/ 561 86 LAPSINA Elina LAT 0 (20,24,24) 6 (29,27,27)
— GAUBIL M (FRA)
— 6 (27,27,28,24,25)
75/ 584 75 YAVORSKA Kateryna UKR 6 (29,23,23,24,26) | YAVORSKA K (UKR)
38/ 624 38 DEDEN Esther NED 4(28,23,27,24,24) | 0 (27,26,23)
— GAUBIL M (FRA)
4 (21,27,26,26,24)
.Bye_
DAMBAEVA Z (RUS)
i 4 (28,27,28,22,22)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DAMBAEVA Z (RUS)
6/ 651 6 DAMBAEVA Zhibzema RUS
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71 650 7 TONETTA Elena ITA TONETTAE (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
TONETTAE (ITA)
6 (25,28,29,24,26)
.Bye_
TONETTAE (ITA)
. — 6 (25,28,26,30)
39/ 624 39 PSARRA Evangelia GRE 6 (28,25,25) PSARRA E (GRE)
74/ 586 74 ANDROUTSOU Argyro GRE 0(22,23,23) 4 (24,25,26,28,25)
— AKTUNA A (TUR)
— 4(29,27,27,27,25)
87/ 560 87 GULLROOS Johanna SWE 5T.9(28,25,24,27,26) | AKTUNA A (TUR)
26/ 631 26 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 67T.10(27,26,27,27,22) | 6 (26,28,25,22,28)
— TONETTAE (ITA)
. — 6 (28,28,28)
23/ 633 23 TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 7(26,26,23,23,29) | TIMOFEYEVAE (BLR)
90/ 512 90 POIMENIDOU Dorothea GREO4  3(25,24,23,26,25) |4 (27,27,27,26,23)
— ROMANTZI E (GRE)
. — 6 (26,23,27,24)
71/ 594 71 MATIATOU Eleftheria GRE 4(28,25,23,21,24) | ROMANTZI E (GRE)
42/ 622 42 ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 6 (27,24,27,25,26) | 6 (23,28,26,29,26)
— ROMANTZI E (GRE)
. — 2 (26,27,22,25)
55/ 616 55 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 1 (24,23,20,25) | DASHIEVA A (RUS)
58/ 613 58 DASHIEVA Ayana RUS 7 (28,23,25,27) |6 (26,29,27,27)
— DASHIEVA A (RUS)
2 (25,22,27,24)
-Bye- LOBZHENIDZE Y (GEO)
10/ 643 10 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 2 (26,27,25,27)
15/ 638 15 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR MARUSAVA H (BLR)
-Bye- 6 (29,27,26,24)
MARUSAVAH (BLR)
— 4 (26,27,27,23,24)
63/ 608 63 VELIEVA Nurlana AZE 6 (27,26,26) VELIEVA N (AZE)
50/ 619 50 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 0 (26,19,24) 2 (24,28,25,23)
— NURMSALU L (EST)
- 4 (22,28,27,23,27)
47/ 620 47 KUZNIATZOVA Alena BLR 67.9(25,27,24,27,24) | KUZNIATZOVA A (BLR)
66/ 604 66 BJERENDAL Christine SWE 57.8(28,26,24,25,25) | 5T.6(25,29,27,24,26)
= NURMSALU L (EST)
6 (27,25,25,28,26)
-Bye- NURMSALU L (EST)
18/ 636 18 NURMSALU Laura EST 67.8(28,24,27,26,24)
NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
. 0 (24,26,25)
31/ 629 31 SENYUK Olga AZE 6 (22,28,22,28) | SENYUK O (AZE)
82/ 570 82 LUIK Siret EST 2(28,26,21,23) |2 (26,25,30,25)
— UMER A (SLO)
— 1(25,24,27,26)
79/ 577 79 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 0 (22,24,23) UMER A (SLO)
34/ 627 34 UMER Ana SLO 6 (27,26,27) 6 (30,27,29,26)
— NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
6 (25,27,27,28,27)
.Bye_
NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
. 7 (27,28,27,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th NARIMANIDZE K (GEOQ)
2/ 660 2 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 712 1 HANSEN Stephan DEN 147 HANSEN S (DEN)
8/ 694 8 LAMPRAKIS Dimitrios GRE 142 146 T.10
VAVRO M (CRO)
146
5/ 700 5 YAKALI Samet Can TUR 146 VAVRO M (CRO) GOLD
4/ 703 4 VAVRO Mario CRO 147 146 T.10*
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
3/ 703 3 AAMAAS Njaal NOR 147 AAMAAS N (NOR)
11/ 692 11 CARLSSON Isak SWE 143 148
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
147
7/ 696 7 KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE 142 ELMAAGACLI D (TUR) SILVER
2/ 704 2 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 145 149
VAVRO M (CRO)
HANSEN S (DEN)
146 T.9*
BRONZE
HANSEN S (DEN)
AAMAAS N (NOR)
146 T.9
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 712 1 HANSEN Stephan DEN HANSEN S (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 148
HANSEN S (DEN)
. 147
33/ 630 33 TZOUVARAS Georgios GRELL 126 | KROAZIE K (GREL1)
32/ 640 32 KROAZIE Kyriakos GRE11 140 J 132 HANSEN S (DEN)
. 147
17/ 682 17 STROMBERG Linus SWE STROMBERG L (SWE)
-Bye- 146
STROMBERG L (SWE)
143
-Bye- WOJTAS J (POL)
16/ 683 16 WOJTAS Jan POL 139
9/ 693 9 KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE KOSTOPOULOS A (GRE)
-Bye- 141
KOSTOPOULOS A (GRE)
143T.9
-Bye- THEODORAKOPOULOS V/ (GRE)
24/ 666 24 THEODORAKOPOULOS Vasileios GRE 140 LAMPRAKIS D (GRE)
. 142
25/ 658 25 VUCHKOV Dobromir BULO1 VUCHKOV D (BUL01)
-Bye- 137
LAMPRAKIS D (GRE)
) 143 T.10
pre-seeded in 1/16th LAMPRAKIS D (GRE)
8/ 694 8 LAMPRAKIS Dimitrios GRE 139
5/ 700 5 YAKALI Samet Can TUR YAKALI SC (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 145
YAKALI SC (TUR)
145
-Bye- KOMODROMOS P (CYP)
28/ 651 28 KOMODROMOS Panikos CYP 135 YAKALI SC (TUR)
146
21/ 675 21 KHARKOV Andrey RUS KHARKOV A (RUS)
-Bye- 141
SMORDAL-ERICSSON MI (NOR)
141
-Bye- SMORDAL-ERICSSON MI (NOR)
12/ 691 12 SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge  NOR 144
13/ 689 13 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE BORGSTROM H (SWE)
-Bye- 144
BORGSTROM H (SWE)
145T.9
-Bye- LEKATIS | (GRE)
20/ 677 20 LEKATIS loannis GRE 139 VAVRO M (CRO)
. 147
29/ 650 29 KALAMATIANOS Konstantinos GRE12 KALAMATIANOS K (GRE12)
-Bye- 135
VAVRO M (CRO)
) 145 T.10
pre-seeded in 1/16th VAVRO M (CRO)
4/ 703 4 VAVRO Mario CRO 146
AR_C75A Report Created: 28 Mar 2015 09:46 Europe/Berlin Page 34/83



AARATHON

" Marathon (GRE) European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT
N, J Compound Men

2 - Cee ]
vid arch L Eirapgqn e Wik D) ¥=e
curope " 24-28 Mar 2015 Elimination Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

3/ 703 3 AAMAAS Njaal NOR AAMAAS N (NOR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 146
AAMAAS N (NOR)
145
-Bye- GRAMMATIKOPOULOS P (GREL1)
30/ 647 30 GRAMMATIKOPQULOS Panagiotis GRE11 140
AAMAAS N (NOR)
147
19/ 678 19 BULAEV Anton RUS BULAEV A (RUS)
-Bye- 138
AERIKOS C (GRE)
141
-Bye- AERIKOS C (GRE)
14/ 684 14 AERIKOS Christos GRE 145
11/ 692 11 CARLSSON Isak SWE CARLSSON | (SWE)
-Bye- 141
CARLSSON | (SWE)
140
-Bye- CONWAY G (IRL)
22/ 675 22 CONWAY Glen IRL 140
CARLSSON | (SWE)
. 143
27/ 656 27 LAMPRAKIS loannis GRE LAMPRAKIS | (GRE)
-Bye- 137
CAGIRAN E (TUR)
. 124
pre-seeded in 1/16th CAGIRAN E (TUR)
6/ 697 6 CAGIRAN Evren TUR 144
7/ 696 7 KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE KOUMERTAS S (GRE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 144
KOUMERTAS S (GRE)
142
-Bye- AMBROGIANI V (SMRO1)
26/ 657 26 AMBROGIANI Valter SMRO1 137
KOUMERTAS S (GRE)
142
23/ 672 23 GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL02 GORCZYCAK (POL02)
-Bye- 139
WIENER N (AUT)
141
-Bye- WIENER N (AUT)
10/ 693 10 WIENER Nico AUT 142
15/ 683 15 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR TJENTLAND O (NOR)
-Bye- 143
TJENTLAND O (NOR)
143
-Bye- USCHOUNIG DS (AUT)
18/ 681 18 USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT 136
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
145
31/ 647 31 NAVEH Eyal ISR 138 ~ |NAVEHE (ISR)
34/ 626 34 GIANNAKOPOULOS Xristos GRE11 123 J 129
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
) 146
pre-seeded in 1/16th ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
2/ 704 2 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 149
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RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 689 1 BOSTAN Yesim TUR 142 BOSTAN Y (TUR)
8/ 639 8 ORFANIDOU Aikaterini GRE 132 142
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
. L 143
5/ 648 5 CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE 135 CHRONOPOULOU A (GRE) GOLD
4/ 650 4 KHLYSTOVA Sofia RUS 132 134
BOSTAN Y (TUR)
3/ 661 3 KOCAMAN Gizem TUR 135 TSAKIRI A (GRE)
6/ 646 6 TSAKIRI Anastasia GRE 141 138
SZALANSKA K (POL)
] 118
7/ 643 7 GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria GRE 131 SZALANSKA K (POL) SILVER
2/ 669 2 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 135 142
SZALANSKA K (POL)
CHRONOPOULOU A (GRE)
130
BRONZE
CHRONOPOQULOU A (GRE)
TSAKIRI A (GRE)
128
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r‘ Marathon (GRE) European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

AARATHON

Compound Women

2 e, T
world archery . . Europg an brand prik @ ?(A/
europe 24-28 Mar 2015 Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 689 1 BOSTAN Yesim TUR BOSTAN Y (TUR)
-Bye- 142
9/ 627 9 TZANOGLOU Polymnia GRE 135 | ORFANIDOU A (GRE)
8/ 639 8 ORFANIDOU Aikaterini GRE 136 132
5/ 648 5 CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE 141 | cHRONOPOULOU A (GRE)
12/ 564 12 VOKOLOU Elefteria GRE 125 135
-Bye- KHLYSTOVA S (RUS)
4/ 650 4 KHLYSTOVA Sofia RUS 132
3/ 661 3 KOCAMAN Gizem TUR KOCAMAN G (TUR)
-Bye- 135
11/ 587 11 KOSTAKOU Styliani Evangelia GRE 127 | TSAKIRI A (GRE)
6/ 646 6 TSAKIRI Anastasia GRE 138 141
7/ 643 7 GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria  GRE 137 | GIANNAKOPOULOU M (GRE)
10/ 623 10 SAGLAM Evrim TUR 128 131
-Bye- SZALANSKA K (POL)
2/ 669 2 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 135
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r‘ Marathon (GRE)
N

world archery

europe

24-28 Mar 2015

Final Round

European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men

AARATHON

Euﬁmn Eram_ﬁ@_?f; o

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 608 16 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 6 (28,26,28,30) ] HURBAN JR. V (SVK)
8/ 634 8 SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 2 (29,25,25,28) 6 (24,28,25,29)
— HURBAN JR. V (SVK)
. 7 6 (22,27,29,23,26)
5/ 637 5 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 6 T.9* (23,26,28,27,26) | HRISTOV YV (BUL) GOLD
4/ 641 4 GLIGOROVSKI Marko CRO 57.9(22,27,24,27,29) |2 (28,27,24,26)
— HURBAN JR. V (SVK)
3/ 642 3 WALLACE Darren IRL 6 (29,27,26,21,27)7 WALLACE D (IRL)
6/ 637 6 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 4 (28,29,23,24,23) |6 (25,26,27,28)
] WALLACE D (IRL)
. — 4 (29,26,25,26,25)
7/ 634 7 MIHALIC Matija CRO 2 (27,26,26,25) IRWIN M (IRL) SILVER
2/ 646 2 IRWIN Micheal IRL 6 (27,28,26,27) 2 (26,23,26,26)
— WALLACE D (IRL)
HRISTOV YV (BUL)
3(28,28,24,27,25)
BRONZE
IRWIN M (IRL)
IRWIN M (IRL)
7 (26,29,25,27,28)
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European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

AARATHON

EG Final Qualification Tournament - Men O g — L r
g e W0 @) eV

" Marathon (GRE)
N

world archery
europe

24-28 Mar 2015 Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 654 1 BERTSCHLER Alexander  AUT BERTSCHLER A (AUT)
-Bye- 2 (28,24,29,26)
HURBAN JR. V (SVK)
— 6 (28,26,28,30)
17/ 607 17 HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM 4 (24,27,21,25,25) HURBAN JR. V (SVK)
16/ 608 16 HURBAN JR. Viadimir SVK 6 (27,24,22,25,25) 6 (30,28,27,28)
9/ 621 9 DACHEV Damyan BUL  6(28,19,23,26) | DACHEV D (BUL)
24/ 578 24 GUIDI Emanuele SMR 2 (23,27,22,22) 2 (28,25,25,26)
— SHAHNAZARYAN V (ARM)
— 2 (29,25,25,28)
25/ 577 25 TENG Margus EST  1(23,26,28,24) SHAHNAZARYAN V (ARM)
8/ 634 8 SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 7 (28,29,28,25) 6 (27,28,27,28)
5/ 637 5 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL  6(2621262828)  |HRISTOV YV (BUL)
28/ 548 28 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 4 (23,25,27,27,23) 6 T.9 (29,27,24,25,22)
— HRISTOV YV (BUL)
— 6 T.9* (23,26,28,27,26)
21/ 602 21 GROSS Jaanus EST  6T.10(25726,26,27,21) | GROSS J (EST)
12/ 618 12 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST  5T.8(26,2523,27,28) 5T.8 (24,23,26,28,22)
13/ 616 13 BALAZ Boris SVK  7(24,29,27,27) ~ |BALAZ B (SVK)
20/ 604 20 O BRIEN David IRL 1 (24,24,26,23) 4 (26,24,28,25,28)
— GLIGOROVSKI M (CRO)
_ — 5T.9 (22,27,24,27,29)
29/ 547 29 RIST Martin EST  4(21,2525,23,25) GLIGOROVSKI M (CRO)
4 641 4 GLIGOROVSKI Marko CRO 6 (26,26,23,22,26) 6 (25,26,28,27,28)
3/ 642 3 WALLACE Darren IRL 6 (28,26,28) | WALLACE D (IRL)
30/ 523 30 LUZHNICA Atdhe KOS  0(20,23,25) 6 (28,27,27,24)
— WALLACE D (IRL)
. — 6 (29,27,26,21,27)
19/ 605 19 STOYANOV Pavlin BUL 2 (26,24,23,26) DUCHON J (SVK)
14/ 615 14 DUCHON Juraj SVK  6(25,26,25,27) 2 (28,26,27,20)
11/ 620 11 LEITNER Alexander AUT  7(26,25282825)  |LEITNER A (AUT)
22/ 602 22 MATZKIN Guy ISR 3 (26,23,30,27,20) 0 (23,27,17)
— GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
. 4 (28,29,23,24,23)
27/ 566 27 SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB  0(22,26,22) GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
6/ 637 6 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT  6(25,28,30)  |6(25.2827)
7/ 634 7 MIHALIC Matija CRO  6(27,23,26,28) | MiHALIC M (CRO)
26/ 571 26 LAPSINS Eduards LAT 2 (25,25,25,26) 6 (26,26,26,24,25)
— MIHALIC M (CRO)
. — 2 (27,26,26,25)
23/ 599 23 HANLON Keith IRL 6 (28,27,28,29) HANLON K (IRL)
10/ 620 10 HRISTOV Hristo BUL 2 (27,28,27,25) 4 (25,29,27,22,23)
15/ 611 15 GILL Joe IRL 6 (27,26,27) ~ JeILL IRy
18/ 606 18 REMAR Alen CRO  0(2525,26) 0 (25,22,25)
— IRWIN M (IRL)
. — 6 (27,28,26,27)
31/ 494 31 ASLLANI Hazir KOS  0(23,20,24) IRWIN M (IRL)
2/ 646 2 IRWIN Micheal IRL 6 (28,26,29) 6 (28,30,27)
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r‘ Marathon (GRE) European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT :
< AARATHON

EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women O g — L r
gy e P D) <%

world archery

europe 24-28 Mar 2015 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1 617 1 DUNNE Sarah IRL 6(29,27,28) | DUNNE S (IRL)
8/ 577 8 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 0 (28,23,26) 0 (25,26,25)
— KOUROUNA M (CYP)
. — 2 (24,24,22,20)
5/ 610 5 KOUROUNA Michaela CYP 6 T.7 (27,24,23,27,22) | KOUROUNA M (CYP) GOLD
4/ 612 4 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 57.6 (24,28,23,26,28) |6 (26,29,26)
— RIDDERSTROM LB (NOR)
3/ 613 3 STANIECZEK Anna NOR 2(27,28,22,24) | cuTHBERT s (IRL)
6/ 601 6 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 6 (27,28,27,25) 2 (23,23,26,23)
— RIDDERSTROM LB (NOR)
— 6 (21,26,24,26)
71 581 7 REIDY Maeve IRL 2 (24,21,24,21) RIDDERSTROM LB (NOR) SILVER
2/ 615 2 RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen NOR 6 (27,24,23,26) 6 (25,24,22,25)

KOUROUNA M (CYP)

DUNNE S (IRL)
4(22,27,27,24,23)

BRONZE
CUTHBERT S (IRL)

CUTHBERT S (IRL)
6 (23,26,28,21,27)
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EG Final Qualification Tournament - Women

Elimination Round
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 617 1 DUNNE Sarah IRL DUNNE S (IRL)
-Bye- 6 (29,27,28)
9/ 576 9 RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie  NOR 2 (20,22,25,23) KREICBERGA A (LAT)
8/ 577 8 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 6 (27,27,25,23) 0 (28,23,26)
5/ 610 5 KOUROUNA Michaela CYP 6 (25,26,25) KOUROUNA M (CYP)
12/ 561 12 LAPSINA Elina LAT 0(17,23,24) 6 T.7 (27,24,23,27,22)
13/ 461 13 SAHITI Lirije KOS 0(16,17,23) DANAILOVA D (BUL)
4/ 612 4 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 6 (23,24,28) 5 T.6 (24,28,23,26,28)
3/ 613 3 STANIECZEK Anna NOR STANIECZEK A (NOR)
-Bye- 2 (27,28,22,24)
11/ 563 11 HADJIEROTOCRITOU Christina CYP 1(19,23,19,19) CUTHBERT S (IRL)
6/ 601 6 CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 7 (28,23,26,29) 6 (27,28,27,25)
7/ 581 7 REIDY Maeve IRL 6 (22,24,23) REIDY M (IRL)
10/ 569 10 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 0(21,16,19) 2 (24,21,24,21)
-Bye- RIDDERSTROM LB (NOR)
2/ 615 2 RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen NOR 6 (27,24,23,26)
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AARATHON

" Marathon (GRE) European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT
N, J Recurve Men

{ ) .. — T
wiorld archery . . Etrapgan Gram m“@?‘j/
europe 24-28 Mar 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 009C NESPOLI Mauro ITA 334 /1 338 /1 32 14 672
2 037A ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 331 /6 334 /2 27 9 665
3 031C IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 330 /11 332 /3 30 9 662
4 006C PASQUALUCCI David ITA 334 /2 327 /14 27 9 661
5 029A OLARU Dan MDA 329 /13 331 /4 26 6 660
6 032A VAN DER VEN Rick NED 331 /6 328 /8 25 11 659
7 007C MORELLO Marco ITA 328 /15 330 /6 28 10 658
8 030A VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 333 /4 323 122 22 10 656 SO T.8
9 010C MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 332 /5 324 120 25 9 656 SO T.7
10 021C SENYUK Taras AZE 333 /3 321 /30 29 9 654
11 012D GODFREY Larry GBR 326 /20 328 /8 28 11 654
12 028C BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 327 119 327 /12 25 5 654
13 032C RUBAN Viktor UKR 331 /6 323 /23 23 8 654
14 038A RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 325 21 328 /8 27 9 653
15 010B LAURSEN Bjarne Marius DEN 322 /36 331 /5 25 5 653
16 011C FRANGILLI Michele ITA 323 /33 330 /7 23 6 653
17 015B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 330 /10 321 /31 25 9 651
18 022B BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 327 /18 324 /19 25 7 651
19 030C IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 328 /16 323 /23 23 6 651
20 036B HENCKELS Jeff LUX 323 /32 328 /8 22 7 651
21 022D CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 331 /6 319 /40 23 6 650
22 026A DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 324 24 325 /17 28 6 649
23 023A LIAHUSHEYV Alexander BLR 320 /43 327 /13 26 11 647
24 018A IRWIN Micheal IRL 329 /12 317 /47 23 5 646
25 029B GAZOZ Mete TUR 320 /45 326 /16 20 5 646
26 008D DE BACKER Kurt BEL 324 26 321 /33 19 4 645
27 013D MORGAN Ashe GBR 318 /53 326 /15 20 9 644
28 009D THIRY Nico BEL 322 [37 321 129 25 8 643
29 016A LINDBERG Marcus SWE 325 /22 318 /45 23 8 643
30 036C BIZJAK Rok SLO 328 /17 315 /56 20 3 643
31 023C AUBERT Thomas SuUl 323 29 319 /38 23 12 642
32 017B FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 324 [25 318 /43 23 8 642
33 020A WALLACE Darren IRL 319 /49 323 21 20 7 642
34 033A GLIGOROVSKI Marko CRO 321 /40 320 /36 20 5 641
35 014D HUSTON Patrick GBR 318 /52 323 126 18 5 641
36 016D HARDING George GBR 318 /55 322 [27 21 3 640
37 017D SLATER Kieran GBR 323 /31 317 /51 18 5 640
38 015D JUDD Michael GBR 323 /28 316 /53 23 8 639
39 027D NESTENG Baard NOR 316 /58 323 /23 18 7 639
40 025A MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 328 /14 309 [72 22 6 637
41 025B HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 319 /48 318 /44 21 8 637
42 027C GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 323 /30 314 /58 20 5 637
43 019B POPOV Vitalii RUS 318 /53 319 /39 17 4 637
44 024A PRILEPOV Anton BLR 321 /39 314 /57 21 8 635
45 038B KLEIN Pit LUX 322 /34 313 /59 21 7 635
46 027A DANCOV Dmitri MDA 325 /23 310 /68 19 5 635
47 034B MARCU Razvan ROU 314 /65 321 /32 16 4 635
48 035A MIHALIC Matija CRO 318 /51 316 /53 21 9 634
49 040B SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 313 /71 321 /34 12 2 634
50 012B SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 317 /56 316 /52 22 4 633
51 020B DOLZHINOV Erdem RUS 314 /66 319 /37 17 4 633
52 008C GALIAZZO Marco ITA 319 /47 313 /60 23 5 632
53 027B BOZLAR Fatih TUR 322 /38 310 /69 14 5 632
54 028B YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 321 /42 310 /67 17 4 631
55 019C KOPNIN Aleksey AZE 320 /45 311 /64 15 6 631
56 016B NOWAK Piotr POL 322 /35 308 /73 22 2 630
57 014B WOJTKOWIAK Rafal POL 313 /70 317 /49 17 6 630
58 031A DE BAKKER Mick NED 311 /75 318 41 20 5 629
59 043C SMITH Alex GBRO02 303 /98 325 /18 20 3 628
60 029D FURNES Christoffer NOR 324 27 304 /86 19 5 628
61 036A FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 316 /57 311 /65 15 4 627
62 013B SZAFRAN Marek POL 310 /80 317 /50 13 8 627
63 037C HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 309 /81 317 /48 18 5 626
64 035C EL HELALI Mimis CYP 313 /67 313 /61 17 2 626
65 035B CIORNEI Daniel ROU 303 /99 322 /28 17 2 625
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
66 016C MESTVRISHVILI Zurab GEO 321 /41 304 /91 16 3 625
67 011D ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 314 /63 309 /71 17 5 623
68 023B DACHEV Damyan BUL 312 /72 309 /70 17 7 621
69 013C PARSENADZE Archil GEO 303 /101 318 /46 14 5 621
70 018B DUGAROQV Zhargal RUS 302 /104 318 /42 22 6 620
71 044B EVANS Sean GBRO1 300 /111 320 /35 21 9 620
72 024B HRISTOV Hristo BUL 314 /63 306 /82 16 4 620
73 029C LEITNER Alexander AUT 316 /59 304 /87 14 3 620
74 012C MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO 320 /44 299 104 17 3 619
75 010D RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 312 [73 307 /78 16 2 619
76 038C KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 308 /86 311 /66 8 4 619
7 014A DANIELSSON Mikael SWE 313 /69 305 /85 17 9 618
78 011B WULFF Nikolaj DEN 310 /78 308 /75 17 3 618
79 020D OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 311 /76 307 /80 12 5 618
80 007D MARTENS Rick BEL 309 /81 308 /76 16 5 617
81 035D BALAZ Boris SVK 314 /61 302 /97 14 3 616
82 017A FLINK Ludvig SWE 314 /62 301 /99 15 7 615
83 033D DUCHON Juraj SVK 304 /96 311 /63 15 4 615
84 020C VENGEROV Roman AZE 308 /85 307 /79 15 3 615
85 022C GAHRAMANOV Zaur AZE 309 /84 305 /84 16 3 614
86 009A KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 303 /103 311 /62 13 2 614
87 015A SKALBERG Andreas SWE 305 /92 308 /77 15 4 613
88 033C MOSDITCHIAN Nazaret CYP 304 /95 308 /74 17 5 612
89 008B ANDERSEN Laust DEN 314 /60 298 /105 15 6 612
90 013A STAHLKRANTZ Dennis SWE 308 /87 304 /89 11 3 612
91 021A GILL Joe IRL 310 /79 301 /100 12 5 611
92 008A TSERKEZIS Stefanos GRE 307 /89 302 /96 12 4 609
93 023D KIEFFER Antoine FRA 293 /121 315 /55 15 5 608 CT
94 034D HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 313 /68 295 /11 15 5 608 CT
95 021B BALTAKOV Tsyren RUS 302 /104 306 /81 13 3 608
96 033B DANILA Andrei ROU 311 /74 296 109 14 3 607 CT
97 039B HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM 301 /108 306 /82 14 3 607 CT
98 009B SONNICHSEN Frederik DEN 310 /77 296 /108 16 5 606
99 034A REMAR Alen CRO 303 /99 303 /95 10 4 606
100 026B STOYANOV Pavlin BUL 301 /107 304 /89 15 3 605
101 022A O BRIEN David IRL 304 /94 300 /102 15 4 604
102 043A MATZKIN Guy ISR 299 /113 303 /94 13 4 602 SO T.10
103 010A YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE 302 /104 300 /101 18 8 602 SO T.7
104 028D BURHOL Simen NOR 305 /91 297 /07 13 5 602 SO T.7
105 018D GROSS Jaanus EST 305 /90 297 /106 16 1 602 SO T.6
106 024D ROCHER Jeremy FRA 299 /112 301 /98 16 2 600
107 028A LACUTCO Oleg MDA 307 /88 293 /115 12 0 600
108 019A HANLON Keith IRL 304 /97 295 113 10 2 599
109 012A KALOMOIRIS Georgios GRE 303 /102 295 /110 12 3 598
110 015C PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 294 /118 304 /92 11 3 598
111 034C CHARALAMBOUS Charalambos CYP 297 /116 300 /103 8 1 597
112 014C CHITISHVILI Levani GEO 309 /83 285 /123 13 2 594
113 025C RUFER Thomas Sul 288 /126 304 /93 8 2 592
114 040A SCIBSKI Adam POLO1 301 /109 290 /119 12 1 591
115 030B SIGURDSSON Sigurjon Atli ISL 305 /93 280 /126 12 4 585
116 031D KALOGIANNIS Basileios GREO1 280 /13 304 /88 8 3 584
117 007B ANDERSEN Claus DEN 290 123 292 /116 8 3 582
118 024C RATHGEB Benjamin Sul 290 122 292 117 8 1 582
119 006B HALSKOV Aske DEN 288 /15 293 /114 12 3 581
120 026D HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 318 /50 260 /145 14 4 578
121 045A GUIDI Emanuele SMR 287 121 291 118 12 3 578
122 021D TENG Margus EST 287 /128 290 /120 6 1 577
123 018C HALILOV Haci AZE 298 114 278 1130 10 5 576
124 006A XIARCHOGIANNOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 293 /120 282 /15 11 4 575
125 044D KONSTANTOPOULOS Dimitrios GREO2 294 /119 280 /127 10 2 574
126 042D KIPOUROS Savvas GREO06 301 /110 272 /138 5 2 573
127 007A KONSTANTOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 277 13 295 /112 7 3 572
128 025D BILLOUE Florian FRA 298 /115 274 134 4 2 572
129 044A LAPSINS Eduards LAT 294 111 277 1132 12 4 571
130 045C SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB 281 134 285 /14 7 2 566
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score

131 011A MARKOU Christos GRE 290 123 273 1137 4 2 563

132 040C TALOUMIS llias GREO7 275 /139 287 1A 11 4 562

133 039A KARON Jedrzej POLO1 281 /13 279 /128 15 7 560

134 043B IAKOVIDIS Charalampos GRE14 286 /130 274 /133 5 4 560

135 032B TARNOW Carsten ISL 286 /129 273 /1% 6 1 559

136 037B SCHULER Luc LUX 284 12 269 /140 8 1 553

137 036D MEXIS Vasilios GRE10 270 /141 279 19 5 0 549

138 041B GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 284 131 264 14 10 2 548

139 019D RIST Martin EST 277 1131 270 1139 14 8 547

140 017C DOLIDZE Vladimer GEO 273 140 273 /135 9 3 546

141 006D GYS Lenthy BEL 254 /150 287 122 10 0 541

142 042A GORINI Oberdan SMRO1 263 145 277 131 6 3 540

143 039D STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE11 281 /135 259 /146 1 1 540

144 045B SCHIZAS Konstantinos GRE09 261 /46 266 142 9 5 527

145 026C KAUFMANN Simon SuUlI 259 147 265 /143 9 2 524

146 041D LUZHNICA Atdhe KOS 269 143 254 148 5 1 523

147 043D FOUKAS Dimitrios GREO08 254 149 267 /141 7 2 521

148 039C OIKONOMOU Athanassios GREO7 269 142 248 149 6 2 517

149 038D SYNEVRIOTIS Petros GRE11 255 /148 245 /150 3 0 500

150 041C MARANGELIS Yiannis GREO5 264 144 233 151 7 0 497

151 040D ASLLANI Hazir KOS 238 [152 256 /147 4 1 494

152 032D NTOKOS Nikolaos GREO1 251 151 227 [1%2 4 1 478

153 042B MATTLI Georg SuUIol 232 /153 210 /154 4 2 442

154 031B GIMENEZ Carlos ISL 190 /155 218 /153 3 1 408

155 030D ANDREOU Charalampos GREO1 205 /154 201 /155 3 0 406
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 021C ADICEOM Audrey FRA 331 /2 332 /2 26 9 663
2 021D NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 331 /1 329 /6 27 9 660
3 013B DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS 325 /6 333 /1 21 5 658
4 016B PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana RUS 325 /7 329 /5 25 4 654
5 019D ALARCON Miriam ESP 323 /9 328 /7 26 9 651
6 015B DAMBAEVA Zhibzema RUS 326 /5 325 /13 21 4 651
7 007D TONETTA Elena ITA 322 /10 328 /7 22 7 650
8 010D VIOLI Sara ITA 329 /3 317 /33 26 8 646
9 018D MARIN Alicia ESP 317 /16 327 /10 20 3 644
10 023D LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 321 /11 322 /19 25 3 643
11 008A GKORILA Anatoli Martha GRE 326 /4 316 I35 25 6 642
12 009D VALEEVA Natalia ITA 316 /20 326 /11 21 11 642
13 015D MARCHENKO Veronika UKR 324 /8 316 37 21 5 640
14 028C FOLKARD Naomi GBR 314 /23 325 /15 19 6 639
15 017C MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 313 /26 325 /13 18 4 638
16 013D SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 321 /12 316 /39 16 3 637
17 015A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR 306 /48 330 /3 16 5 636
18 018C NURMSALU Laura EST 317 /17 319 /26 16 3 636
19 012C ZURANSKA Adriana POL 318 /14 317 /34 21 7 635
20 012D SARTORI Guendalina ITA 313 /28 322 /18 17 6 635
21 022A JANGNAS Erika SWE 304 /55 329 /4 22 7 633
22 022D ESEBUA Kristine GEO 305 /49 328 /7 20 6 633
23 015C TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 314 24 319 [27 17 1 633
24 020A DE VRIES Shireen-Zoé NED 307 /42 325 /12 20 6 632
25 009C LESNIAK Natalia POL 313 /27 318 /29 19 6 631
26 016A AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 316 /19 315 /40 19 5 631
27 023C GAUBIL Melanie FRA 312 /31 319 /24 18 8 631
28 027C OLIVER Amy GBR 318 /15 313 /45 15 4 631
29 007C BARAKONSKA Milena POL 316 /18 314 /42 20 6 630
30 014D RODIONOVA Polina UKR 311 /33 318 /30 18 5 629
31 007B SENYUK Olga AZE 312 /32 317 32 17 4 629
32 017D PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 313 /29 316 /36 14 8 629
33 020C PARNAT Reena EST 306 /44 322 17 23 11 628
34 025C UMER Ana SLO 312 /30 315 /41 19 5 627
35 026C BOZIC Brina SLO 311 /35 316 /38 12 3 627
36 021B DIELEN Nathalie SuUl 315 22 311 /51 16 1 626
37 019A DER KINDEREN Annemarie NED 306 /47 319 23 17 8 625
38 018A DEDEN Esther NED 304 /56 320 [21 17 5 624
39 007A PSARRA Evangelia GRE 305 /52 319 /28 12 4 624
40 011A CHORTI Ariadni GRE 299 /68 323 /16 19 6 622
41 016C DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 309 /36 313 /44 17 5 622
42 009A ROMANTZI Elpida GRE 315 /21 307 /60 16 4 622
43 028D BALDAUFF Laurence AUT 308 /40 314 /43 15 4 622
44 013C TOLKACH Alena BLR 309 /37 313 /47 14 5 622
45 029A BANCILA Simona ROU 304 /57 318 /31 0 0 622
46 030A BOROS Luminita ROU 302 /61 319 /25 14 3 621
47 014C KUZNIATZOVA Alena BLR 313 /25 307 /59 17 4 620
48 022C GUY Oceane FRA 300 /67 319 22 17 8 619
49 027D MAYRHOFER GRITSCH Sabine AUT 311 /34 308 /57 16 5 619
50 010C MYSZOR Wioleta POL 307 /43 312 /49 15 4 619
51 011D MANDIA Claudia ITA 320 /13 298 74 12 5 618
52 020D MARTIN Adriana ESP 309 /37 308 /56 18 5 617
53 018B DUNNE Sarah IRL 305 /53 312 /48 17 5 617
54 014A UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 295 [72 322 /19 16 4 617
55 008D ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 303 /58 313 /46 17 5 616
56 024B RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen NOR 306 /45 309 /54 15 6 615
57 026B STANIECZEK Anna NOR 305 /50 308 /55 18 7 613
58 017B DASHIEVA Ayana RUS 302 /60 311 /53 11 3 613
59 011C RZASA Joanna POL 301 /65 312 /50 10 1 613
60 030C DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 301 /63 311 /52 15 2 612
61 028A KOUROUNA Michaela CYP 306 /46 304 /61 18 7 610
62 014B ALIEVA Sabina RUS 304 /54 304 /63 15 7 608
63 008B VELIEVA Nurlana AZE 301 /64 307 /58 14 1 608
64 022B SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 308 /39 300 /72 13 2 608
65 024C TOMAT Najka SLO 301 /66 304 /64 9 4 605
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
66 021A BJERENDAL Christine SWE 302 /61 302 /68 9 3 604
67 025D LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 303 /59 300 /71 17 6 603
68 008C ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 297 [71 304 /62 12 1 601
69 019B CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 298 /69 303 /67 9 3 601
70 017A YALCINKAYA Mine TUR 308 /41 291 /80 12 1 599
71 012A MATIATOU Eleftheria GRE 295 [73 299 [73 8 1 594
72 012B FAZILOVA Leila AZE 305 /51 288 /82 8 2 593
73 023B DEINEKO lliana Sul 297 [70 293 [77 13 4 590
74 010A ANDROUTSOU Argyro GRE 283 /81 303 /66 10 3 586
75 016D YAVORSKA Kateryna UKR 283 /82 301 /69 10 4 584
76 026D LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK 288 [77 294 76 9 4 582
7 020B REIDY Maeve IRL 280 /85 301 /70 9 2 581
78 009B RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul AZE 293 [74 284 [84 11 5 577
79 026A KREICBERGA Anete LAT 286 /79 291 /79 8 3 577
80 025B RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie NOR 273 /88 303 /65 10 4 576
81 013A PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria GRE 279 /86 292 [78 6 4 571
82 019C LUIK Siret EST 280 /84 290 /81 13 3 570
83 011B SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 290 /75 279 /85 12 2 569
84 024A MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 290 /76 279 /86 8 3 569
85 027A HADJIEROTOCRITOU Christina CYP 278 /87 285 /83 6 1 563
86 025A LAPSINA Elina LAT 287 [718 274 89 11 1 561
87 023A GULLROOS Johanna SWE 282 83 278 /87 7 0 560
88 029B AGRAGGELOU Maria GRE10 263 /89 296 /75 0 0 559
89 024D BALOGHOVA Paulina SVK 284 /80 274 /88 9 4 558
90 027B POIMENIDOU Dorothea GREO4 238 /91 274 /90 3 1 512
91 029C SAHITI Lirije KOS 239 /90 222 /92 0 0 461
92 010B MUGABILZADA Sughrakhanim AZE 228 192 226 /91 2 1 454
93 030B TSOUKNAKI Georgia GRE13 182 /93 206 /93 3 0 388
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 041C HANSEN Stephan DEN 35 /1 356 /1 65 34 712
2 038B ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 349 /5 355 /2 57 24 704
3 035D AAMAAS Njaal NOR 350 /4 353 /4 56 27 703
4 041A VAVRO Mario CRO 348 /7 355 /3 56 19 703
5 037B YAKALI Samet Can TUR 347 /9 353 /6 52 13 700
6 036B CAGIRAN Evren TUR 350 /3 347 /11 53 21 697
7 036A KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE 343 /12 353 /5 50 25 696
8 034A LAMPRAKIS Dimitrios GRE 351 /2 343 /13 46 16 694
9 035A KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios GRE 343 /13 350 /8 47 20 693
10 036D WIENER Nico AUT 345 /10 348 /10 45 16 693
11 034B CARLSSON lIsak SWE 348 /8 344 J12 46 16 692
12 033D SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge NOR 343 /11 348 /9 49 18 691
13 035B BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 349 /6 340 21 42 14 689
14 039A AERIKOS Christos GRE 343 /15 341 /15 41 19 684
15 034D TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR 332 22 351 /7 47 13 683
16 039C WOJTAS Jan POL 343 /14 340 /20 38 15 683
17 033B STROMBERG Linus SWE 341 /17 341 /16 39 14 682
18 037D USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT 341 /16 340 /19 39 16 681
19 038C BULAEV Anton RUS 341 /18 337 /23 34 13 678
20 038A LEKATIS loannis GRE 340 /19 337 /22 35 10 677
21 037C KHARKOV Andrey RUS 339 /20 336 24 35 7 675
22 040C CONWAY Glen IRL 333 /21 342 [14 0 0 675
23 039B GORCZYCA Krzysztof POLO02 331 /23 341 /17 32 10 672
24 037A THEODORAKOPOULOS Vasileios GRE 331 /24 335 25 30 11 666
25 041B VUCHKOQOV Dobromir BULO1 326 /25 332 [27 31 11 658
26 039D AMBROGIANI Valter SMRO1 324 29 333 /26 26 6 657
27 033A LAMPRAKIS loannis GRE 316 /32 340 /18 35 11 656
28 038D KOMODROMOS Panikos CYP 320 /30 331 /28 27 9 651
29 040A KALAMATIANOS Konstantinos GRE12 325 26 325 /30 0 0 650
30 033C GRAMMATIKOPOULOS Panagiotis GRE11 325 [28 322 [32 21 5 647
31 040B NAVEH Eyal ISR 318 /31 329 /29 0 0 647
32 036C KROAZIE Kyriakos GRE11 316 /33 324 /31 20 8 640
33 034C TZOUVARAS Georgios GRE11 325 [27 305 /34 19 7 630
34 035C GIANNAKOPOULOS Xristos GRE11 310 /34 316 /33 15 2 626
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 047C BOSTAN Yesim TUR 342 /1 347 /1 42 17 689
2 050C SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 330 /5 339 /2 33 12 669
3 048C KOCAMAN Gizem TUR 323 /6 338 /3 28 11 661
4 048B KHLYSTOVA Sofia RUS 335 /2 315 /7 21 9 650
5 049A CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE 323 /7 325 /4 20 9 648
6 049B TSAKIRI Anastasia GRE 330 /4 316 /6 22 8 646
7 048A GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria GRE 333 /3 310 /10 23 7 643
8 047B ORFANIDOU Aikaterini GRE 318 /8 321 /5 25 9 639
9 050A TZANOGLOU Polymnia GRE 315 /9 312 /8 22 8 627
10 049C SAGLAM Evrim TUR 311 /10 312 /9 13 6 623
11 047A KOSTAKOU Styliani Evangelia GRE 306 /11 281 /11 13 4 587
12 050B VOKOLOU Elefteria GRE 285 /12 279 /12 8 2 564
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 028C BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 327 /2 327 /1 25 5 654
2 018A IRWIN Micheal IRL 329 /1 317 /6 23 5 646
3 020A WALLACE Darren IRL 319 /6 323 /2 20 7 642
4 033A GLIGOROVSKI Marko CRO 321 /4 320 /4 20 5 641
5 025B HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 319 /5 318 /5 21 8 637
6 027C GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 323 /3 314 /8 20 5 637
7 035A MIHALIC Matija CRO 318 /7 316 /7 21 9 634
8 040B SHAHNAZARYAN Vasil ARM 313 /12 321 /3 12 2 634
9 023B DACHEV Damyan BUL 312 /13 309 /10 17 7 621
10 024B HRISTOV Hristo BUL 314 /10 306 /12 16 4 620
11 029C LEITNER Alexander AUT 316 /8 304 /14 14 3 620
12 020D OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 311 /14 307 /11 12 5 618
13 035D BALAZ Boris SVK 314 /9 302 /18 14 3 616
14 033D DUCHON Juraj SVK 304 /18 311 /9 15 4 615
15 021A GILL Joe IRL 310 /15 301 /19 12 5 611
16 034D HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 313 /11 295 [22 15 5 608
17 039B HAZARUMYAN Gevorg ARM 301 /22 306 /12 14 3 607
18 034A REMAR Alen CRO 303 /20 303 /17 10 4 606
19 026B STOYANOV Pavlin BUL 301 /21 304 /15 15 3 605
20 022A O BRIEN David IRL 304 /17 300 /20 15 4 604
21 018D GROSS Jaanus EST 305 /16 297 21 16 1 602
22 043A MATZKIN Guy ISR 299 /23 303 /16 13 4 602
23 019A HANLON Keith IRL 304 /19 295 /23 10 2 599
24 045A GUIDI Emanuele SMR 287 [25 291 24 12 3 578
25 021D TENG Margus EST 287 [26 290 /25 6 1 577
26 044A LAPSINS Eduards LAT 294 24 277 27 12 4 571
27 045C SVILANOVIC Dragan SRB 281 /28 285 /26 7 2 566
28 041B GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 284 27 264 29 10 2 548
29 019D RIST Martin EST 277 29 270 /28 14 8 547
30 041D LUZHNICA Atdhe KOS 269 /30 254 /31 5 1 523
31 040D ASLLANI Hazir KOS 238 /31 256 /30 4 1 494
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r‘ Marathon (GRE) European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT
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RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 018B DUNNE Sarah IRL 305 /4 312 /1 17 5 617
2 024B RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen NOR 306 /1 309 /3 15 6 615
3 026B STANIECZEK Anna NOR 305 /3 308 /4 18 7 613
4 030C DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 301 /5 311 /2 15 2 612
5 028A KOUROUNA Michaela CYP 306 /2 304 /5 18 7 610
6 019B CUTHBERT Sinead IRL 298 /6 303 /7 9 3 601
7 020B REIDY Maeve IRL 280 /10 301 /8 9 2 581
8 026A KREICBERGA Anete LAT 286 /9 291 /9 8 3 577
9 025B RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie NOR 273 /12 303 /6 10 4 576
10 024A MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 290 /7 279 /11 8 3 569
11 027A HADJIEROTOCRITOU Christina CYP 278 /11 285 /10 6 1 563
12 025A LAPSINA Elina LAT 287 /8 274 |12 11 1 561
13 029C SAHITI Lirije KOS 239 /13 222 /13 0 0 461
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1

17

18

BLR - Belarus

NED - Netherlands

UKR - Ukraine

RUS - Russian Federation

GBR - Great Britain

MDA - Republic of Moldova

POL - Poland

ITA - Italy

AUT - Austria

AZE - Azerbaijan

BEL - Belgium

DEN - Denmark

ESP - Spain

IRL - Ireland

SLO - Slovenia

TUR - Turkey

CRO - Croatia

BUL - Bulgaria

6A
6B
6C

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

8A
8B
8C

5A
5B
5C

14A
14B
14C

7A
7B
7C

1A
1B
1C

10A
10B
10C

12A
12B
12C

9A
9B
9C

16A
16B
16C

3A
3B
3C

13A
13B
13C

15A
15B
15C

11A
11B
11C

17A
17B
17C

18A

DALIDOVICH Pavel
LIAHUSHEV Alexander
MARUSAU Mikalai

VAN DER VEN Rick
VAN DEN BERG Sjef
DE BAKKER Mick

IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
RUBAN Viktor
IVASHKO Markiyan

BALDANOV Arsalan
POPOQV Vitalii
DOLZHINOV Erdem

GODFREY Larry
MORGAN Ashe
HUSTON Patrick

OLARU Dan
DANCOV Dmitri
LACUTCO Oleg

SZAFRAN Marek
NOWAK Piotr
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper

NESPOLI Mauro
PASQUALUCCI David
FRANGILLI Michele

BERTSCHLER Alexander
GSTOETTNER Andreas
LEITNER Alexander

SENYUK Taras
KOPNIN Aleksey
GAHRAMANOQV Zaur

DE BACKER Kaurt
THIRY Nico
ADRIAENSEN Ben

LAURSEN Bjarne Marius
WULFF Nikolaj
HALSKOQOV Aske

ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
RODRIGUEZ Juan |I.
FERNANDEZ Antonio

IRWIN Micheal
WALLACE Darren
GILL Joe

BIZJAK Rok
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den
KOMOCAR Jaka

GAZOZ Mete
BOZLAR Fatih
YILMAZ Yagiz

GLIGOROVSKI Marko
MIHALIC Matija
REMAR Alen

HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev

1933

1944

1967

1921

1939

1895

1926

1991

1911

1900

1911

1883

1945

1899

1888

1909

1881

1878

/06

/04

102

/08

/05

/14

107

/01

/10

/12

/09

/16

/03

/13

/15

/11

117

/18

3 5 T.30

0 4 T.28

(219)

(218)

(162)

(154)
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r‘ Marathon (GRE) European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B DACHEV Damyan
18C HRISTOQV Hristo

19 SWE - Sweden 19A LINDBERG Marcus 1876 /19
19B DANIELSSON Mikael
19C FLINK Ludvig

20 NOR - Norway 20A NESTENG Baard 1869 /20
20B FURNES Christoffer
20C BURHOL Simen

21 ROU - Romania 21A MARCU Razvan 1867 /21
21B CIORNEI Daniel
21C DANILA Andrei

22 GEO - Georgia 22A MESTVRISHVILI Zurab 1865 /22
22B PARSENADZE Archil
22C MOSESHYVILI Jaba

23 FRA - France 23A CHIRAULT Thomas 1858 /23
23B KIEFFER Antoine
23C ROCHER Jeremy

24 LUX - Luxembourg 24A HENCKELS Jeff 1839 /24
24B KLEIN Pit
24C SCHULER Luc

25 SVK - Slovakia 25A BALAZ Boris 1839 /25
25B DUCHON Juraj
25C HURBAN JR. Vladimir

26 CYP - Cyprus 26A EL HELALI Mimis 1835 /26
26B MOSDITCHIAN Nazaret
26C CHARALAMBOUS Charalambos

27 GRE - Greece 27A KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 1825 /27
27B TSERKEZIS Stefanos
27C YANTSIOS Konstantinos

28 SUl - Switzerland 28A AUBERT Thomas 1816 /28
28B RUFER Thomas
28C RATHGEB Benjamin

29 EST - Estonia 29A OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 1797 /29
29B GROSS Jaanus
29C TENG Margus

30 ISL - Iceland 30A SIGURDSSON Sigurjon Atli 1552 /30
30B TARNOW Carsten
30C GIMENEZ Carlos
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Recurve Women Team

AARATHON
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1

17

18

GEO - Georgia

GRE - Greece

ITA - Italy

EST - Estonia

ESP - Spain

POL - Poland

NOR - Norway

UKR - Ukraine

AZE - Azerbaijan

BLR - Belarus

FRA - France

NED - Netherlands

RUS - Russian Federation

SLO - Slovenia

SUI - Switzerland

TUR - Turkey

IRL - Ireland

SWE - Sweden

3A
3B
3C

9A
9B
9C

2A
2B
2C

13A
13B
13C

5A
5B
5C

7A
7B
7C

16A
16B
16C

6A
6B
6C

14A
14B
14C

8A
8B
8C

4A
4B
4C

11A
11B
11C

1A
1B
1C

12A
12B
12C

15A
15B
15C

10A
10B
10C

17A
17B
17C

18A

NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
ESEBUA Kiristine

GKORILA Anatoli Martha
PSARRA Evangelia
CHORTI Ariadni

TONETTA Elena
VIOLI Sara
VALEEVA Natalia

NURMSALU Laura
PARNAT Reena
LUIK Siret

ALARCON Miriam
MARIN Alicia
MARTIN Adriana

ZURANSKA Adriana
LESNIAK Natalia
MYSZOR Wioleta

RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen
STANIECZEK Anna
RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie

MARCHENKO Veronika
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
PAVLOVA Anastasia

SENYUK Olga
VELIEVA Nurlana
FAZILOVA Leila

MARUSAVA Hanna
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna

ADICEOM Audrey
GAUBIL Melanie
GUY Oceane

DE VRIES Shireen-Zoé
DER KINDEREN Annemarie
DEDEN Esther

DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana
DAMBAEVA Zhibzema

UMER Ana
BOZIC Brina
TOMAT Najka

DIELEN Nathalie
SCHOBINGER Celine
DEINEKO lliana

ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem
AKTUNA Aybuke
UNSAL Begunhan Elif

DUNNE Sarah
CUTHBERT Sinead
REIDY Maeve

JANGNAS Erika

1936

1888

1938

1834

1912

1896

1804

1906

1830

1893

1913

1881

1963

1859

1824

1884

1799

1797

/03

/09

102

/13

/05

/07

/16

/06

/14

/08

/04

/11

/01

112

/15

/10

117

/18

(211)

(204)

(196)

(148)
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B BJERENDAL Christine
18C GULLROOS Johanna

19 SVK - Slovakia 19A LONGOVA Alexandra 1743 /19
19B LUCANICOVA Zuzana
19C BALOGHOVA Paulina

20 LAT - Latvia 20A KREICBERGA Anete 1707 /20
20B MATVEJEVA Rimma
20C LAPSINA Elina

AR_C74B Report Created: 27 Mar 2015 15:25 Europe/Berlin Page 54/83



" Marathon (GRE)
N

European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

Recurve Mixed Team

AARATHON
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 UKR - Ukraine 5A MARCHENKO Veronika 1302 /05 6 5
5B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
2 GBR - Great Britain 6A FOLKARD Naomi 1293 /06 6 3
6B GODFREY Larry
3 GEO - Georgia 10A NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 1285 /10 2 5 T.18
10B MESTVRISHVILI Zurab
4 BLR - Belarus 8A MARUSAVA Hanna 1287 /08 0 4 T.17
8B DALIDOVICH Pavel
5 ESP - Spain 2A ALARCON Miriam 1316 /02 (148)
2B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
6 FRA - France 3A ADICEOM Audrey 1313 /03 (147
3B CHIRAULT Thomas
7 RUS - Russian Federation 4A DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 1309 /04 (144)
4B BALDANOV Arsalan
8 SUl - Switzerland 16A DIELEN Nathalie 1268 /16 (98)
16B AUBERT Thomas
9 AUT - Austria 14A BALDAUFF Laurence 1276 /14
14B BERTSCHLER Alexander
9 AZE - Azerbaijan 11A SENYUK Olga 1283 /11
11B SENYUK Taras
9 ITA - ltaly 1A TONETTA Elena 1322 /01
1B NESPOLI Mauro
9 NED - Netherlands 7A DER KINDEREN Annemarie 1291 /07
7B VAN DEN BERG Sjef
9 POL - Poland 9A ZURANSKA Adriana 1286 /09
9B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
9 SLO - Slovenia 15A UMER Ana 1270 /15
15B BIZJAK Rok
9 SWE - Sweden 13A JANGNAS Erika 1276 /13
13B LINDBERG Marcus
9 TUR - Turkey 12A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1282 /12
12B GAZOZ Mete
17 IRL - Ireland 17A DUNNE Sarah 1263 /17
17B IRWIN Micheal
18 ROU - Romania 18A BANCILA Simona 1257 /18
18B MARCU Razvan
19 GRE - Greece 19A GKORILA Anatoli Martha 1256 /19
19B KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
20 NOR - Norway 20A RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen 1254 /20
20B NESTENG Baard
21 EST - Estonia 21A NURMSALU Laura 1254 /21
21B OJAMAE Pearu Jakob
22 BUL - Bulgaria 22A DANAILOVA Dobromira 1249 /22
22B HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev
23 CYP - Cyprus 23A KOUROUNA Michaela 1236 /23
23B EL HELALI Mimis
24 SVK - Slovakia 24A LONGOVA Alexandra 1219 /24
24B BALAZ Boris
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European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

Recurve Mixed Team
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
25 LAT - Latvia 25A KREICBERGA Anete 1148 /25
25B LAPSINS Eduards
26 KOS - Kosovo 26A SAHITI Lirije 984 /26

26B LUZHNICA Atdhe
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europe 24-28 Mar 2015
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 NOR - Norway 3A AAMAAS Njaal 2077 /03 225 229
3B SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge
3C TJENTLAND Oddmund
2 TUR - Turkey 1A ELMAAGACLI Demir 2101 /01 229 226
1B YAKALI Samet Can
1C CAGIRAN Evren
3 GRE - Greece 2A KOUMERTAS Stavros 2083 /02 223 228
2B LAMPRAKIS Dimitrios
2C KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios
4 SWE - Sweden 4A CARLSSON Isak 2063 /04 224 220
4B BORGSTROM Hampus
4C STROMBERG Linus
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
GRE - Greece 2A CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini 1937 /02 -Bye- 0
2B TSAKIRI Anastasia
2C GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria
TUR - Turkey 1A BOSTAN Yesim 1973 /01 -Bye- 0
1B KOCAMAN Gizem
1C SAGLAM Evrim
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 TUR - Turkey 1A BOSTAN Yesim 1393 /01 152 154

1B ELMAAGACLI Demir

2 GRE - Greece 3A CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini 1344 /03 155 148
3B KOUMERTAS Stavros

3 POL - Poland 2A SZALANSKA Katarzyna 1352 /02 147 149 T.20
2B WOJTAS Jan

4 RUS - Russian Federation 4A KHLYSTOVA Sofia 1328 /04 144 149 T.16
4B KHARKOV Andrey
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AARATHON
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1

17

18

POL - Poland

ITA - ltaly

TUR - Turkey

NED - Netherlands

AUT - Austria

GBR - Great Britain

MDA - Republic of Moldova

CRO - Croatia

BEL - Belgium

BUL - Bulgaria

DEN - Denmark

IRL - Ireland

LUX - Luxembourg

ROU - Romania

SVK - Slovakia

SWE - Sweden

GEO - Georgia

CYP - Cyprus

6A
6B
6C

1A
1B
1C

5A
5B
5C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4c

3A
3B
3C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

A
7B
7C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

8A
8B
8C

15A
15B
15C

12A
12B
12C

16A
16B
16C

11A
11B
11C

17A
17B
17C

18A

NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
WOJTKOWIAK Rafal
SZAFRAN Marek

NESPOLI Mauro
PASQUALUCCI David
FRANGILLI Michele

GAZOZ Mete
BOZLAR Fatih
YILMAZ Yagiz

VAN DER VEN Rick
VAN DEN BERG Sjef
DE BAKKER Mick

BERTSCHLER Alexander
GSTOETTNER Andreas
LEITNER Alexander

GODFREY Larry
MORGAN Ashe
HUSTON Patrick

OLARU Dan
DANCOV Dmitri
LACUTCO Oleg

GLIGOROVSKI Marko
MIHALIC Matija
REMAR Alen

DE BACKER Kurt
THIRY Nico
RAMAEKERS Robin

HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev
HRISTOV Hristo
STOYANOV Pavlin

LAURSEN Bjarne Marius
WULFF Nikolaj
HALSKOV Aske

IRWIN Micheal
WALLACE Darren
GILL Joe

HENCKELS Jeff
KLEIN Pit
SCHULER Luc

MARCU Razvan
CIORNEI Daniel
DANILA Andrei

BALAZ Boris
DUCHON Juraj
HURBAN JR. Vladimir

LINDBERG Marcus
FLINK Ludvig
SKALBERG Andreas

PARSENADZE Archil
MOSESHVILI Jaba
PKHAKADZE Lasha

EL HELALI Mimis

1908

1986

1909

1944

1911

1939

1895

1881

1907

1862

1852

1899

1839

1867

1839

1871

1838

1835

/06

/01

/05

/02

/04

/03

/09

/10

/07

/13

/14

/08

/15

112

/16

/11

117

/18

3 5 T.29

4 4 T.27

(218)

(216)

(210)

(157)
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L EG Final Qualification Tournament Men Team mf_{‘[—ﬁ@{;
world archery Etrapgan Gram Pk @ e
europe 24-28 Mar 2015

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B MOSDITCHIAN Nazaret
18C CHARALAMBOUS Charalambos

19 SUl - Switzerland 19A AUBERT Thomas 1816 /19
19B RUFER Thomas
19C RATHGEB Benjamin

20 GRE - Greece 20A KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 1775 /20
20B KALOMOIRIS Georgios
20C MARKOU Christos

21 EST - Estonia 21A GROSS Jaanus 1726 /21
21B TENG Margus
21C RIST Martin

22 ISL - Iceland 22A SIGURDSSON Sigurjon Atli 1552 /22
22B TARNOW Carsten
22C GIMENEZ Carlos
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r‘ Marathon (GRE) European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 BLR - Belarus 5A MARUSAVA Hanna 1882 /05 6 5 6 5

5B DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna
5C TOLKACH Alena

2 NED - Netherlands 6A DE VRIES Shireen-Zoé 1881 /06 5 5 5 3
6B DER KINDEREN Annemarie
6C DEDEN Esther

3 UKR - Ukraine 2A  MARCHENKO Veronika 1906 /02  -Bye- 6 4 6
2B SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
2C PAVLOVA Anastasia

4 ESP - Spain 1A ALARCON Miriam 1912 /01 -Bye- 5 2 0
1B MARIN Alicia
1C MARTIN Adriana

5 SUI - Switzerland 9A DIELEN Nathalie 1824 /09 6 4 (210
9B SCHOBINGER Celine
9C DEINEKO lliana

6 TUR - Turkey 4A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1884 /04 5 4 (203)
4B AKTUNA Aybuke
4C UNSAL Begunhan Elif

7 GRE - Greece 3A GKORILA Anatoli Martha 1888 /03 5 1 (153)
3B PSARRA Evangelia
3C CHORTI Ariadni

8 NOR - Norway 10A RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen 1804 /10 6 0 (151)
10B STANIECZEK Anna
10C RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie

9 EST - Estonia 8A NURMSALU Laura 1834 /08 2
8B PARNAT Reena
8C LUIK Siret

9 IRL - Ireland 11A DUNNE Sarah 1799 /11 4

11B CUTHBERT Sinead
11C REIDY Maeve

9 LAT - Latvia 14A KREICBERGA Anete 1707 /14 1
14B MATVEJEVA Rimma
14C LAPSINA Elina

9 SLO - Slovenia 7A UMER Ana 1859 /07 2
7B BOZIC Brina
7C TOMAT Najka

9 SVK - Slovakia 13A LONGOVA Alexandra 1743 /13 3
13B LUCANICOVA Zuzana
13C BALOGHOVA Paulina

9 SWE - Sweden 12A JANGNAS Erika 1797 /12 0
12B BJERENDAL Christine
12C GULLROOS Johanna

AR_C75C Report Created: 27 Mar 2015 08:35 Europe/Berlin Page 62/83



r‘ Marathon (GRE)
N

Recurve Men Team

European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

AARATHON

2 e, T
world archery Europg an brand prik @ ?(A/
europe 24-28 Mar 2015 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1991 ITA  ltaly 6 (55,53,54)
1A NESPOLI Mauro
1B PASQUALUCCI David
1C  FRANGILLI Michele Italy
16/ 1883 DEN Denmark 0 (49,47,51) 1 (50,53,51)
16A LAURSEN Bjarne Marius
16B  WULFF Nikolaj
16C  HALSKOV Aske Russian Federation
9/ 1911 BEL Belgium 3 (55,49,52,50) 0 (46,52,46)
9A  DE BACKER Kurt
98  THIRY Nico . .
9C ADRIAENSEN Ben Russian Federation
8/ 1921 RUS Russian Federation 5 (52,55,54,50) 5 (50,55,55)
8A BALDANOV Arsalan
88  POPOV Vitali
8C DOLZHINOV Erdem Netherlands
5/ 1939 GBR Great Britain 6 (55,57,57) 2(55,55,52,52)
5A  GODFREY Larry
5B MORGAN Ashe .
5C HUSTON Patrick Great Britain
12/ 1900 AZE Azerbaijan 0 (49,54,47) 4T.24 (58,52,54,55)
12A SENYUK Taras
12B KOPNIN Aleksey
12C GAHRAMANOV Zaur Netherlands
13/ 1899 IRL  Ireland 1 (54,55,54) 6 (55,54,52)
13A  IRWIN Micheal
13B WALLACE Darren
13C  GILL Joe Netherlands
4/ 1944 NED Netherlands 5 (54,57,55) 5T.26 (53,55,57,54)
4A VAN DER VEN Rick
4B VAN DEN BERG Sjef GOLD
4C  DE BAKKER Mick Belarus
3/ 1945 ESP  Spain 3 (56,54,55,56)
3A  ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
3B RODRIGUEZ Juan . )
3C  FERNANDEZ Antonio Republic of Moldova
14/ 1895 MDA Republic of Moldova 5 (56,55,53,57) |4 T.25 (53,55,57,53)
14A  OLARU Dan
148 DANCOV Dmitri
14C  LACUTCO Oleg Belarus
11/ 1909 TUR Turkey 3 (54,56,53,50) 5(52,54,56,55)
11A  GAZOZ Mete
11B  BOZLAR Fatih
11C  YILMAZ Yagiz Belarus
6/ 1933 BLR Belarus 5 (54,54,56,58) |5 T.25* (56,54,54,58)
6A  DALIDOVICH Pavel
6B LIAHUSHEYV Alexander
6C  MARUSAU Mikalai Belarus
7/ 1926 POL Poland 5T.28 (52,50,50,55) 6(57.51,53,54)
7A  SZAFRAN Marek
7B NOWAK Piotr SILVER
7C  SIERAKOWSKI Kacper Poland Netherlands
10/ 1911 AUT Austria 4 T.26 (49,52,55,51) |1 (54,53,55)
10A BERTSCHLER Alexander
10B GSTOETTNER Andreas
10C LEITNER Alexander Ukraine
15/ 1888 SLO Slovenia 1 (54,53,54) 3 (53,54,50,50) . .
15A BIZJAK Rok Russian Federation
158 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den . 4 T.28 (52,53,53,55) BRONZE
15C KOMOCAR Jaka Ukraine Ukraine
2/ 1967 UKR Ukraine 5 (56,55,54) 5 (54,55,56) .
2A  IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy _Ukraine |
2B RUBAN Viktor 5T.30 (55,54,51,53)
2C IVASHKO Markiyan
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1963 RUS Russian Federation 4 T.23 (52,56,49,55)
1A DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
1B PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana
1C  DAMBAEVA Zhibzema Norway
16/ 1804 NOR Norway 57.26 (53,53,56,53) |2 (52,46,51,47)
16A  RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen
16B  STANIECZEK Anna
16C RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie Greece
9/ 1888 GRE Greece 5T.27 (52,54,50,49) 6 (51,52,49)
9A GKORILA Anatoli Martha
9B PSARRA Evangelia
9C  CHORTI Ariadni Greece
8/ 1893 BLR Belarus 4 T.26 (49,52,54,56) |6 (50,50,56,56)
8A  MARUSAVA Hanna
8B TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina
8C  DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna Greece
5/ 1912 ESP  Spain 5 (52,55,49,51) 0 (45,45:45)
5A  ALARCON Miriam
58 MARIN Alicia )
5C MARTIN Adriana Spain
12/ 1859 SLO  Slovenia 3(46,49,51,51) |4 T.25 (54,50,54,53)
12A  UMER Ana
12B  BOZIC Brina
12C  TOMAT Najka Estonia
13/ 1834 EST Estonia 5 (51,53,44,49) 0(40,39,44)
13A  NURMSALU Laura
13B PARNAT Reena X
13C  LUIK Siret Estonia
4/ 1913 FRA France 3(51,49,50,44) 5T.26 (55,51,49,50)
4A  ADICEOM Audrey
4B GAUBIL Melanie GOLD
4C GUY Oceane Georgia
3/ 1936 GEO Georgia 6 (52,51,49,56)
3A  NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
38 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia .
3C ESEBUA Kristine Georgia
14/ 1830 AZE Azerbaijan 2(51,46,51,49) |6 (53,52,56)
14A  SENYUK Olga
14B VELIEVA Nurlana
14C  FAZILOVA Leila Georgia
11/ 1881 NED Netherlands 1 (49,53,48) 5(46,54,54,52)
11A DE VRIES Shireen-Zoé
11B DER KINDEREN Annemarie )
11C  DEDEN Esther Ukraine
6/ 1906 UKR Ukraine 5 (52,53,52) 0 (49,47,52)
6A MARCHENKO Veronika
6B SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
6C  PAVLOVA Anastasia Georgia
7/ 1896 POL Poland 5 (49,52,48,56) 6 (53,58,54)
7A  ZURANSKA Adriana
7B LESNIAK Natalia SILVER
7C  MYSZOR Wioleta Poland Greece
10/ 1884 TUR Turkey 3(50,51,48,54) |2 (48,51,56,49)
10A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem
10B  AKTUNA Aybuke
10C UNSAL Begunhan Elif Italy
15/ 1824 SUI  Switzerland 0 (50,52,49) 3 (51,51,54,50) ,
15A  DIELEN Nathalie Estonia
158 SCHOBINGER Celine 0 (48,41,43) BRONZE
15C  DEINEKO lliana Italy Italy
2/ 1938 ITA ltaly 6 (53,55,55) 6 (51,54,55,56)
2A  TONETTAElena ey ]
2B VIOLI Sara 6 (56,54,57)
2C  VALEEVA Natalia
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1322 ITA  ltaly 47T.18 (36,32,33,37)
1A TONETTA Elena ]
1B NESPOLI Mauro Switzerland
16/ 1268 SUI Switzerland 57.19 (34,36,36,31) |1 (38,32,28)
16A  DIELEN Nathalie
16B AUBERT Thomas Belarus
9/ 1286 POL Poland 3(36,37,35,36) 0(34,34,34)
9A  ZURANSKA Adriana
98B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir Belarus
8/ 1287 BLR Belarus 5 (40,36,39,36) |5 (38,34,39)
8A MARUSAVA Hanna
88  DALIDOVICH Pavel Ukraine
5/ 1302 UKR Ukraine 6 (35,37,36,36) 5(36,38,36,38)
5A MARCHENKO Veronika )
58 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy Ukraine
12/ 1282 TUR  Turkey 2 (34,39,34,31) 6 (39,37,38,35)
12A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem
12B  GAZOZ Mete Ukraine
13/ 1276 SWE Sweden 3(37,32,36,34) 6(36,36,40)
13A  JANGNAS Erika ) )
138 LINDBERG Marcus Russian Federation
4/ 1309 RUS Russian Federation 5(37,35,35,35) 2 (38,38,34,34)
4A DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana GOLD
4B BALDANOV Arsalan Ukraine
3/ 1313 FRA France 6 (37,34,33)
3A ADICEOM Audrey
3B CHIRAULT Thomas France
14/ 1276 AUT Austria 0 (36,32,32) 3 (36,38,37,36)
14A BALDAUFF Laurence
14B  BERTSCHLER Alexander Great Britain
11/ 1283 AZE Azerbaijan 4 T.17 (35,33,35,36) 6(36,38,39,34)
11A  SENYUK Olga o
11B SENYUK Taras Great Britain
6/ 1293 GBR Great Britain 57.18(37,35,31,35) |5 (38,37,37,37)
6A  FOLKARD Naomi
68 GODFREY Larry Great Britain
71 1291 NED Netherlands 2 (35,36,36,32) 3(37,36,36,36)
7A  DER KINDEREN Annemarie SILVER
7B VAN DEN BERG Sjef Georgia Great Britain
10/ 1285 GEO Georgia 6 (36,34,39,35) 57T.20 (37,34,36,35)
10A  NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
10B MESTVRISHVILI Zurab Georgia
15/ 1270 SLO Slovenia 1 (35,35,35) 2 (37,35,32,33)
15A  UMER Ana ] Belarus BRONZE
158 BIZJAK Rok Spain 47T.17 (36,37,34,34) )
2/ 1316 ESP  Spain 5 (38,35,38) 4T.19 (40,40,35,33) Georgia
2A  ALARCON Miriam G .
2B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel eorgia
57.18 (35,36,37,35)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No
1/ 2101 TUR Turkey 229
1A ELMAAGACLI Demir
1B YAKALI Samet Can
1C  CAGIRAN Evren Turkey
4/ 2063 SWE Sweden 224 226
4A  CARLSSON Isak
4B BORGSTROM Hampus GOLD
4C  STROMBERG Linus Norway
3/ 2077 NOR Norway 225
3A  AAMAAS Njaal
3B SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge
3c TJENTLAND Oddmund Norway
2/ 2083 GRE Greece 223 229
2A KOUMERTAS Stavros
2B LAMPRAKIS Dimitrios SILVER
2C KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios Turkey
Sweden
220 BRONZE
Greece
Greece
228
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No
1/ 1973 TUR Turkey
1A BOSTAN Yesim
1B KOCAMAN Gizem
1C  SAGLAM Evrim Turkey
-Bye- T# 043
GOLD
26-03-2015 | -
17:30
_Bye_
Greece
2/ 1937 GRE Greece T# 044
2A  CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini
2B TSAKIRI Anastasia SILVER
2C  GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria -

BRONZE
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No
1/ 1393 TUR  Turkey 152
1A BOSTAN Yesim
1B ELMAAGACLI Demir Turkey
4/ 1328 RUS Russian Federation 144 154
4A KHLYSTOVA Sofia GOLD
4B KHARKOV Andrey Turkey
3/ 1344 GRE Greece 155
3A  CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini
3B KOUMERTAS Stavros Greece
2/ 1352 POL Poland 147 148
2A SZALANSKA Katarzyna SILVER
2B WOJTAS Jan Greece
Russian Federation
149 T.16 BRONZE
Poland

Poland
149 T.20
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1986 ITA  ltaly 6 (56,56,57)
1A NESPOLI Mauro
1B PASQUALUCCI David
1C  FRANGILLI Michele Italy
16/ 1839 SVK Slovakia 0(51,51,52) 6 (51,54,54,53)
16A  BALAZ Boris
16B DUCHON Juraj
16C  HURBAN JR. Viadimir Italy
9/ 1895 MDA Republic of Moldova 6 (54,53,54) 5 (54,56,55,55)
9A  OLARU Dan
98 DANCOV Dmitri )
9C LACUTCO Oleg Republic of Moldova
8/ 1899 IRL Ireland 0 (51,49,53) 2 (54,52,52,52)
8A  IRWIN Micheal
8B WALLACE Darren
8C GILL Joe Italy
5/ 1909 TUR Turkey 5 (54,56,49) 0(51,5152)
5A  GAZOZ Mete
58 BOZLAR Fatih
5C  YILMAZ Yagiz Turkey
12/ 1867 ROU Romania 1 (53,52,49) 5 T.25* (53,58,56,53)
12A MARCU Razvan
128 CIORNEI Daniel
12C DANILA Andrei Turkey
13/ 1862 BUL Bulgaria 2 (52,53,49,52) 3 (53,55,58,55)
13A HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev
138 HRISTOV Hristo .
13C  STOYANOV Paviin Austria
4/ 1911 AUT Austria 6 (53,50,53,54) 4 T.25 (58,51,56,53)
4A BERTSCHLER Alexander
4B GSTOETTNER Andreas GOLD
ac LEITNER Alexander Poland
3/ 1939 GBR Great Britain 57.28 (52,53,57,53)
3A  GODFREY Larry
38 MORGAN Ashe o
3C  HUSTON Patrick Great Britain
14/ 1852 DEN Denmark 4 T.24 (48,54,51,57) |4T.25 (54,54,52,56)
14A  LAURSEN Bjamne Marius
14B WULFF Nikolaj
14C  HALSKOV Aske Poland
11/ 1871 SWE Sweden 0 (53,48,51) 5T.28 (53,57,55,56)
11A  LINDBERG Marcus
118 FLINK Ludvig
11C  SKALBERG Andreas Poland
6/ 1908 POL Poland 6 (54,55,56) 5 T.28 (53,55,57,55)
6A NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
6B WOJTKOWIAK Rafal
6C SZAFRAN Marek Poland
7/ 1907 BEL Belgium 3 (56,50,50,52) 6 (54.56,54)
7A  DE BACKER Kurt
7B THIRY Nico ) SILVER
7C RAMAEKERS Robin Croatia Italy
10/ 1881 CRO Croatia 5 (54,50,55,55) |0 (54,52,51)
10A  GLIGOROVSKI Marko
108 MIHALIC Matija
10C REMAR Alen Netherlands
15/ 1839 LUX Luxembourg 1 (53,49,55) 47.27 (56,54,56,55)
15A  HENCKELS Jeff Turkey BRONZE
158 KLEIN Pit 5T.29 (57,52,54,53
15C SCHULEIR Luc Netherlands ( ) Turkey
2/ 1944 NED Netherlands 5 (56,57,55) 6 (55,55,58)
2A VAN DER VEN Rick Netherlands |
2B VAN DEN BERG Sjef 4 T.27 (56,57,50,54)
2C  DE BAKKER Mick
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1912 ESP Spain
1A ALARCON Miriam
1B MARIN Alicia .
1C MARTIN Adriana Spain
-Bye- 5T.26 (54,53,51,54)
Spain
9/ 1824 SUl  Switzerland 6 (52,49,55,51) 2(36,54,53,53)
9A  DIELEN Nathalie
9B  SCHOBINGER Celine .
9C  DEINEKO lliana Switzerland
8/ 1834 EST Estonia 2 (50,50,48,48) 4T.23 (50,56,52,52)
8A  NURMSALU Laura
8B PARNAT Reena
8C LUIK Siret Belarus
5/ 1882 BLR Belarus 6 (51,54,50) 5(51,54,53,53)
5A  MARUSAVA Hanna
5B  DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna
5C TOLKACH Alena Belarus
12/ 1797 SWE Sweden 0 (48,49,47) 5T.29 (46,51,53,53)
12A  JANGNAS Erika
12B BJERENDAL Christine
12C GULLROOS Johanna Belarus
13/ 1743 SVK Slovakia 3 (50,51,51,49) 6 (55,52,54,55)
13A LONGOVA Alexandra
138 LUCANICOVA Zuzana
13C BALOGHOVA Paulina Turkey
4/ 1884 TUR  Turkey 5(51,50,54,49) 47T.21 (52,53,46,52)
4A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem
4B AKTUNA Aybuke GOLD
4C UNSAL Begunhan Elif Belarus
3/ 1888 GRE Greece 5 (48,51,53)
3A GKORILA Anatoli Martha
3B PSARRA Evangelia
3C CHORTI Ariadni Greece
14/ 1707 LAT Latvia 1 (48,47,41) 1 (53,49,51)
14A  KREICBERGA Anete
148 MATVEJEVA Rimma
14C  LAPSINA Elina Netherlands
11/ 1799 IRL  Ireland 47T.25 (48,51,55,51) 5T.27(52,53,53,51)
11A  DUNNE Sarah
11B  CUTHBERT Sinead
11C  REIDY Maeve Netherlands
6/ 1881 NED Netherlands 5T.27 (54,52,52,48) |5 (53,54,53)
6A DE VRIES Shireen-Zoé
6B DER KINDEREN Annemarie
6C DEDEN Esther Netherlands
7/ 1859 SLO Slovenia 2 (50,52,41,50) 3(51,55,52,52)
7A  UMER Ana
78 BOZIC Brina SILVER
7c TOMAT Najka Norway Netherlands
10/ 1804 NOR Norway 6 (52,50,52,55) 0 (53,49,49)
10A  RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen
108 STANIECZEK Anna
10C RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie Ukraine
-Bye- 4 T.26 (55,50,52,54) _
Spain
0 (52,49,49 BRONZE
Ukraine ( ) Ukraine
2/ 1906 UKR Ukraine 6 (54,55,52) .
2A  MARCHENKO Veronika Ukraine |
2B SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 6 (58,56,54)
2C PAVLOVA Anastasia
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Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

AARATHON

Euﬁmn Eram_ﬁ@_?f; o

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA- ltaly NESPOLI Mauro 672 1991
PASQUALUCCI David 661
MORELLO Marco 658
2 UKR - Ukraine IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 662 1967
RUBAN Viktor 654
IVASHKO Markiyan 651
3 ESP - Spain ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 665 1945
RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 653
FERNANDEZ Antonio 627
4 NED - Netherlands VAN DER VEN Rick 659 1944
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 656
DE BAKKER Mick 629
5 GBR - Great Britain GODFREY Larry 654 1939
MORGAN Ashe 644
HUSTON Patrick 641
6 BLR - Belarus DALIDOVICH Pavel 649 1933
LIAHUSHEV Alexander 647
MARUSAU Mikalai 637
7 POL - Poland NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 651 1926
FALDZINSKI Maciej 642
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 633
8 RUS - Russian Federation BALDANOV Arsalan 651 1921
POPOV Vitalii 637
DOLZHINOV Erdem 633
9 BEL - Belgium DE BACKER Kurt 645 1911 T.61;17
THIRY Nico 643
ADRIAENSEN Ben 623
10 AUT - Austria BERTSCHLER Alexander 654 1911 T.59;13
GSTOETTNER Andreas 637
LEITNER Alexander 620
11 TUR - Turkey GAZOZ Mete 646 1909
BOZLAR Fatih 632
YILMAZ Yagiz 631
12 AZE - Azerbaijan SENYUK Taras 654 1900
KOPNIN Aleksey 631
VENGEROV Roman 615
13 IRL - Ireland IRWIN Micheal 646 1899
WALLACE Darren 642
GILL Joe 611
14 MDA - Republic of Moldova OLARU Dan 660 1895
DANCOV Dmitri 635
LACUTCO Oleg 600
15 SLO - Slovenia BIZJAK Rok 643 1888
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 626
KOMOCAR Jaka 619
16 DEN - Denmark LAURSEN Bjarne Marius 653 1883
WULFF Nikolaj 618
ANDERSEN Laust 612
17 CRO - Croatia GLIGOROVSKI Marko 641 1881
MIHALIC Matija 634
REMAR Alen 606
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Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

AARATHON
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

18 BUL - Bulgaria HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 637 1878
DACHEV Damyan 621
HRISTOV Hristo 620

19 SWE - Sweden LINDBERG Marcus 643 1876
DANIELSSON Mikael 618
FLINK Ludvig 615

20 NOR - Norway NESTENG Baard 639 1869
FURNES Christoffer 628
BURHOL Simen 602

21 ROU - Romania MARCU Razvan 635 1867
CIORNEI Daniel 625
DANILA Andrei 607

22 GEO - Georgia MESTVRISHVILI Zurab 625 1865
PARSENADZE Archil 621
MOSESHUVILI Jaba 619

23 FRA - France CHIRAULT Thomas 650 1858
KIEFFER Antoine 608
ROCHER Jeremy 600

24 LUX - Luxembourg HENCKELS Jeff 651 1839 T.51;15
KLEIN Pit 635
SCHULER Luc 553

25 SVK - Slovakia BALAZ Boris 616 1839 T.44;12
DUCHON Juraj 615
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 608

26 CYP - Cyprus EL HELALI Mimis 626 1835
MOSDITCHIAN Nazaret 612
CHARALAMBOUS Charalambos 597

27 GRE - Greece KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 614 1825
TSERKEZIS Stefanos 609
YANTSIOS Konstantinos 602

28 SUI - Switzerland AUBERT Thomas 642 1816
RUFER Thomas 592
RATHGEB Benjamin 582

29 EST - Estonia OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 618 1797
GROSS Jaanus 602
TENG Margus 577

30 ISL - Iceland SIGURDSSON Sigurjon Atli 585 1552
TARNOW Carsten 559
GIMENEZ Carlos 408
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Qualification Round

European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

AARATHON
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russian Federation DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 658 1963
PLOTNIKOVA Tatiana 654
DAMBAEVA Zhibzema 651

2 ITA - ltaly TONETTA Elena 650 1938
VIOLI Sara 646
VALEEVA Natalia 642

3 GEO - Georgia NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 660 1936
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 643
ESEBUA Kiristine 633

4  FRA - France ADICEOM Audrey 663 1913
GAUBIL Melanie 631
GUY Oceane 619

5 ESP - Spain ALARCON Miriam 651 1912
MARIN Alicia 644
MARTIN Adriana 617

6 UKR - Ukraine MARCHENKO Veronika 640 1906
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 637
RODIONOVA Polina 629

7 POL - Poland ZURANSKA Adriana 635 1896
LESNIAK Natalia 631
BARAKONSKA Milena 630

8 BLR - Belarus MARUSAVA Hanna 638 1893
TIMOFEYEVA Ekaterina 633
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 622

9 GRE - Greece GKORILA Anatoli Martha 642 1888
PSARRA Evangelia 624
CHORTI Ariadni 622

10 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 636 1884
AKTUNA Aybuke 631
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 617

11 NED - Netherlands DE VRIES Shireen-Zoé 632 1881
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 625
DEDEN Esther 624

12 SLO - Slovenia UMER Ana 627 1859
BOZIC Brina 627
TOMAT Najka 605

13 EST - Estonia NURMSALU Laura 636 1834
PARNAT Reena 628
LUIK Siret 570

14 AZE - Azerbaijan SENYUK Olga 629 1830
VELIEVA Nurlana 608
FAZILOVA Leila 593

15 SuUI - Switzerland DIELEN Nathalie 626 1824
SCHOBINGER Celine 608
DEINEKO lliana 590

16 NOR - Norway RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen 615 1804
STANIECZEK Anna 613
RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie 576

17 IRL - Ireland DUNNE Sarah 617 1799
CUTHBERT Sinead 601
REIDY Maeve 581
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 SWE - Sweden JANGNAS Erika 633 1797
BJERENDAL Christine 604
GULLROOS Johanna 560
19 SVK - Slovakia LONGOVA Alexandra 603 1743
LUCANICOVA Zuzana 582
BALOGHOVA Paulina 558
20 LAT - Latvia KREICBERGA Anete 577 1707
MATVEJEVA Rimma 569
LAPSINA Elina 561
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Recurve Mixed Team

Qualification Round

European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

AARATHON
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA-Iltaly TONETTA Elena 650 1322
NESPOLI Mauro 672
2 ESP - Spain ALARCON Miriam 651 1316
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 665
3 FRA - France ADICEOM Audrey 663 1313
CHIRAULT Thomas 650
4 RUS - Russian Federation DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 658 1309
BALDANOQV Arsalan 651
5 UKR - Ukraine MARCHENKO Veronika 640 1302
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 662
6 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 639 1293
GODFREY Larry 654
7 NED - Netherlands DE VRIES Shireen-Zoé 632 1291
VAN DER VEN Rick 659
8 BLR - Belarus MARUSAVA Hanna 638 1287
DALIDOVICH Pavel 649
9 POL - Poland ZURANSKA Adriana 635 1286
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 651
10 GEO - Georgia NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 660 1285
MESTVRISHVILI Zurab 625
11 AZE - Azerbaijan SENYUK Olga 629 1283
SENYUK Taras 654
12 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 636 1282
GAZOZ Mete 646
13 SWE - Sweden JANGNAS Erika 633 1276 T.45;15
LINDBERG Marcus 643
14 AUT - Austria BALDAUFF Laurence 622 1276 T. 40;9
BERTSCHLER Alexander 654
15 SLO - Slovenia UMER Ana 627 1270
BIZJAK Rok 643
16 SUI - Switzerland DIELEN Nathalie 626 1268
AUBERT Thomas 642
17 IRL - Ireland DUNNE Sarah 617 1263
IRWIN Micheal 646
18 ROU - Romania BANCILA Simona 622 1257
MARCU Razvan 635
19 GRE - Greece GKORILA Anatoli Martha 642 1256
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 614
20 NOR - Norway RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen 615 1254 T.33;13
NESTENG Baard 639
21 EST - Estonia NURMSALU Laura 636 1254 T.28;8
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 618
22 BUL - Bulgaria DANAILOVA Dobromira 612 1249
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 637
23 CYP - Cyprus KOUROUNA Michaela 610 1236
EL HELALI Mimis 626
24 SVK - Slovakia LONGOVA Alexandra 603 1219
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Recurve Mixed Team
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&L

AARATHON
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
BALAZ Boris 616
25 LAT - Latvia KREICBERGA Anete 577 1148
LAPSINS Eduards 571
26 KOS - Kosovo SAHITI Lirije 461 984
LUZHNICA Atdhe 523
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Compound Men Team

Qualification Round

European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

AARATHON
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 TUR - Turkey ELMAAGACLI Demir 704 2101
YAKALI Samet Can 700
CAGIRAN Evren 697
2 GRE - Greece KOUMERTAS Stavros 696 2083
LAMPRAKIS Dimitrios 694
KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios 693
3 NOR - Norway AAMAAS Njaal 703 2077
SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge 691
TJENTLAND Oddmund 683
4 SWE - Sweden CARLSSON Isak 692 2063
BORGSTROM Hampus 689
STROMBERG Linus 682
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 689 1973
KOCAMAN Gizem 661
SAGLAM Evrim 623
2 GRE - Greece CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini 648 1937
TSAKIRI Anastasia 646
GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria 643
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Compound Mixed Team

Qualification Round

AARATHON
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RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 689 1393
ELMAAGACLI Demir 704
2 POL - Poland SZALANSKA Katarzyna 669 1352
WOJTAS Jan 683
3 GRE - Greece CHRONOPOULOU Aikaterini 648 1344
KOUMERTAS Stavros 696
4 RUS - Russian Federation KHLYSTOVA Sofia 650 1328
BULAEV Anton 678
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Qualification Round

European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA-Iltaly NESPOLI Mauro 672 1986
PASQUALUCCI David 661
FRANGILLI Michele 653
2 NED - Netherlands VAN DER VEN Rick 659 1944
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 656
DE BAKKER Mick 629
3 GBR - Great Britain GODFREY Larry 654 1939
MORGAN Ashe 644
HUSTON Patrick 641
4  AUT - Austria BERTSCHLER Alexander 654 1911
GSTOETTNER Andreas 637
LEITNER Alexander 620
5 TUR - Turkey GAZOZ Mete 646 1909
BOZLAR Fatih 632
YILMAZ Yagiz 631
6 POL - Poland NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 651 1908
WOJTKOWIAK Rafal 630
SZAFRAN Marek 627
7 BEL - Belgium DE BACKER Kurt 645 1907
THIRY Nico 643
RAMAEKERS Robin 619
8 IRL - Ireland IRWIN Micheal 646 1899
WALLACE Darren 642
GILL Joe 611
9 MDA - Republic of Moldova OLARU Dan 660 1895
DANCOV Dmitri 635
LACUTCO Oleg 600
10 CRO - Croatia GLIGOROVSKI Marko 641 1881
MIHALIC Matija 634
REMAR Alen 606
11 SWE - Sweden LINDBERG Marcus 643 1871
FLINK Ludvig 615
SKALBERG Andreas 613
12 ROU - Romania MARCU Razvan 635 1867
CIORNEI Daniel 625
DANILA Andrei 607
13 BUL - Bulgaria HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 637 1862
HRISTOV Hristo 620
STOYANOQV Pavlin 605
14 DEN - Denmark LAURSEN Bjarne Marius 653 1852
WULFF Nikolaj 618
HALSKOV Aske 581
15 LUX - Luxembourg HENCKELS Jeff 651 1839 T.51;15
KLEIN Pit 635
SCHULER Luc 553
16 SVK - Slovakia BALAZ Boris 616 1839 T.44;12
DUCHON Juraj 615
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 608
17 GEO - Georgia PARSENADZE Archil 621 1838
MOSESHVILI Jaba 619
PKHAKADZE Lasha 598
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European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 CYP - Cyprus EL HELALI Mimis 626 1835
MOSDITCHIAN Nazaret 612
CHARALAMBOUS Charalambos 597
19 SuUI - Switzerland AUBERT Thomas 642 1816
RUFER Thomas 592
RATHGEB Benjamin 582
20 GRE - Greece KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 614 1775
KALOMOIRIS Georgios 598
MARKOU Christos 563
21 EST - Estonia GROSS Jaanus 602 1726
TENG Margus 577
RIST Martin 547
22 ISL - Iceland SIGURDSSON Sigurjon Atli 585 1552
TARNOW Carsten 559
GIMENEZ Carlos 408
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European Grand Prix Legl and EG CQT

EG Final Qualification Tournament Women Team

AARATHON
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RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 ESP - Spain ALARCON Miriam 651 1912
MARIN Alicia 644
MARTIN Adriana 617

2 UKR - Ukraine MARCHENKO Veronika 640 1906
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 637
PAVLOVA Anastasia 629

3 GRE - Greece GKORILA Anatoli Martha 642 1888
PSARRA Evangelia 624
CHORTI Ariadni 622

4 TUR - Turkey ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 636 1884
AKTUNA Aybuke 631
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 617

5 BLR - Belarus MARUSAVA Hanna 638 1882
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 622
TOLKACH Alena 622

6 NED - Netherlands DE VRIES Shireen-Zoé 632 1881
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 625
DEDEN Esther 624

7 SLO - Slovenia UMER Ana 627 1859
BOZIC Brina 627
TOMAT Najka 605

8 EST - Estonia NURMSALU Laura 636 1834
PARNAT Reena 628
LUIK Siret 570

9 SUI - Switzerland DIELEN Nathalie 626 1824
SCHOBINGER Celine 608
DEINEKO lliana 590

10 NOR - Norway RIDDERSTROM Line Blomen 615 1804
STANIECZEK Anna 613
RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie 576

11 IRL - Ireland DUNNE Sarah 617 1799
CUTHBERT Sinead 601
REIDY Maeve 581

12 SWE - Sweden JANGNAS Erika 633 1797
BJERENDAL Christine 604
GULLROOS Johanna 560

13 SVK - Slovakia LONGOVA Alexandra 603 1743
LUCANICOVA Zuzana 582
BALOGHOVA Paulina 558

14 LAT - Latvia KREICBERGA Anete 577 1707
MATVEJEVA Rimma 569
LAPSINA Elina 561
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